
LITERACY CATALOGUE
2020-2021  •  Hardcover & Paperback  •  PK-Grade 12

Saunders Book Company

400+ NEW 
TITLES!



Pricing 
Prices in this catalogue have been discounted 20% off of the 
Canadian list price. 

Additional discounts will be applied to the list price based on 
the total value of the order. Orders over $250 will receive a 
22% discount, orders over $500 will receive a 25% discount, 
orders over $750 will receive a 27% discount and orders 
over $1000 will receive a 30% discount. Discounts apply to 
printed books only.

Ordering
Online: Order online at www.saundersbook.ca. Register for 
an account to create or save lists, and place an order with 
a credit card or PO# from your institution. To order we will 
need your billing and shipping information. 

Email: orders@saundersbook.ca
Phone: Toll free at 1-800-461-9120
Fax: 1-800-561-1763 (order forms available on  
www.saundersbook.ca/downloads)

Cataloguing Available
We can provide card kits, MARC records and full processing 
to suit your needs, please see Cataloguing Form on page 40.

Payment
Terms: Net 30 days. 

Credit Card: You may use your VISA or MASTERCARD 
number to order books personally or for your school or 
library.

Shipping 
Free shipping is available on orders $300.00 and over. Orders 
under $300.00 will incur a shipping charge of 8% of your 
total oder not fincluding applicable taxes or a $15 minimum 
charge.

Delivery
We carry a large inventory and promise high fill rates.

Standard prices are subject to change 
depending on market conditions.

CONTACT US
Phone: 1-800-461-9120

	 Customer Service	 Ext. 3010		
	 General Inquiries:	 Ext. 3050		
	 Cataloguing:	 Ext. 3011		
	 Accounts Receivable (Direct Sales):	 Ext. 3003	

 
Email: orders@saundersbook.ca

Fax: 1-800-561-1763
Website: www.saundersbook.ca  

PO Box 9 Collingwood ON  L9Y 3Z4

Find this symbol throughout the catalogue indicating Canadian  
published series, titles and Canadian authors!

PUBLISHERS REPRESENTED IN  
CANADA BY SAUNDERS BOOK COMPANY

Amicus, Bearport Publishing, Beech Street Books, Bellwether Media, Black Rabbit Books, Bookstaves, Brown Bear Books,  
Cherry Lake Publishing, Crabtree Publishing, Creative Editions, Creative Education, Flux, Focus Readers, Jump!, LernerClassroom,  

Lerner Publishing Group, Millbrook Press, North Star Classroom, Orca Book Publishing, Pop!, Press Box Books, ReferencePoint Press,  
Saddleback Educational Publishing, Saunders Book Company, Sleeping Bear Press, Twenty-First Century Books

Visit www.saundersbook.ca to view more titles from these publishers!



TA
B

LE O
F C

O
N

TEN
TS &

 SER
IES IN

D
EX

1All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 1

TA
BL

E 
O

F 
C
O

N
T
EN

T
S

Early Readers 2
Non-F ict i on 7
Graph ic Novels 16
High Interest 20
Fict ion 25
ELL/Struggl i ng Readers 31
Packages 35
TITLE INDEX 37
CATALOGUING 40

SERIES
INDEX

Symbols, #’s
50 Things You Didn’t Know About	 12

A
All-Time Sports Records (Bolt)	 10
Around Town (Tadpole Books)	 7

B
Battle Royale: Lethal Warriors  
   (45th Parallel Press)	 22
Be a Leader (Blue Owl Books)	 8
The Big Game (Lerner™ Sports)	 22
Biggest Names in Music (Navigator)	 14
Billy Stuart	 27
The Bolds	 27

C
Cassandra: Animal Psychic	 16
Character Education (Abdo Kids Junior)	 4
The Chronicles of Gwendolyn Gray	 28
Cogheart Adventures Trilogy	 28
Connected Lives: Music	 34

D
Danger Below! (Bear Claw)	 17
Dead Max Comix	 18
Doggie Daycare	 25

 
 

E
Early Bird Readers-Pink  
   (Early Bird Stories™)	 3
Early Bird Readers-Red  
   (Early Bird Stories™)	 4
Epic Cars (Bolt)	 10
Exploring the Internet of Things  
   (21st Century Skills Innovation 
   Library)	 15

F
Fairytale Friends	 25
Fantastic Creatures (Bumba Books®)	 20
Fun First Concepts (Tadpole Books)	 7

G
Game On! (Checkerboard Library)	 24
Get In the Game (Graphic Planet)	 16

H
Helper Hounds	 26
Holiday Recipe Box (Hi Jinx)	 20
A House Divided	 19

J
Jesse Steam Mysteries	 27

L
Life on Earth	 19
Little Blossom Stories  
   (Cherry Blossom Press)	 2
Little Blue Readers:  
   Animals Live Here (Level 2)	 4
Little Blue Readers:  
   Colors in My World (Level 1)	 2
Little Blue Readers: My Family (Level 2)	 5
Little Blue Readers:  
   Things I Like (Level 1)	 2
Long-Lost Secret Diary	 28

M
Makerspace Cardboard Challenge!  
   (DiscoverRoo)	 13
Manners Matter (Cody Koala)	 8
Mindful Me (Blue Owl Books)	 9
Mindful Mentality (Blue Owl Books)	 10
Minding Emotions (Blue Owl Books)	 9
My Minecraft (Alternator Books)	 23

N
Natural Disasters (Bolt)	 11
NBA All-Time Greats	 23
Ninja Mania (Lightning Bolt Books®)	 20

O
On the Paranormal Hunt (Hi Jinx)	 21
Operation Code  
   (Makers as Innovators Junior)	 14
Orca Currents	 33
Orca Echoes	 26
Orca Soundings	 33
Orca Two-Read	 31
Our Favorite Foods  
   (Blastoff! Readers: Level 3)	 8
Out of This World (45th Parallel Press)	 13

P
Pirate Tales (Black Sheep)	 17
Plant Life Cycles  
   (Pull Ahead Readers-Nonfiction)	 3
PrimeTime: Basketball	 23

R
Rapid Reads	 34
Rap Your World (Hi Jinx)	 21
Red Rhino	 31
Red Rhino Nonfiction	 31
Road Trip	 34
Runecaster	 30

S
Seasons (Tadpole Books)	 7
The Secret Society of Monster  
   Hunters (Torch Graphic Press)	 18
She’s Got Game (Navigator)	 24
The Sky’s the Limit (Blue Owl Books)	 9
Soft Skills Sleuth: Investigating Life  
   Skills Success (Bright Futures Press)	 24
Space 8	 32
Spooky Spots (Bolt)	 21
Sports Records (Beacon)	 11
Spotlight on Nature	 15
Spot Wild Cats	 3
Spring Is Here (Scout)	 5
States of Mind (Blue Owl Books)	 11
Strange But (Mostly) True Stories	 33
Superhero Superstars (Beacon)	 12
Super Potato	 16
Sylvie (Calico)	 26

T
Tip and Tucker (I Am A Reader)	 6

U
Uncharted: Stories of Survival  
   (Bear Claw)	 17 
Unicorns of the Secret Stable	 25

V
Vintage Rose Mysteries	 32

W
What Happened?	 28
White Lightning Nonfiction	 32
Who Are You? (45th Parallel Press)	 22
Wish & Wander	 29



Ea
rl

y 
R

ea
d

er
s

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca2

Little Blossom Stories (Cherry Blossom Press)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

The Little Blossom Stories series uses curriculum based fiction to get children 
comfortable with reading. Each book in this series uses a combination of sight words and 
short-vowel words in repetition to build recognition and confidence. Original illustrations 
help guide readers through the text.

Reading Level: Grade PK • Dewey: E
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Piper and Emma ©20	 Cecilia Minden	 A	 978-1-5341-6090-3
Piper at the Vet ©20	 Cecilia Minden	 A	 978-1-5341-6091-0
Piper has a Birthday ©20	 Cecilia Minden	 A	 978-1-5341-6093-4
Piper in the Park ©20	 Cecilia Minden	 A	 978-1-5341-6092-7
Piper on a Plane ©20	 Cecilia Minden	 A	 978-1-5341-6094-1

PB LIST: $12.40	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 6” x 6 3/4” 
PB DISC: $9.95	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Author/Illustrator Biography, 

  Teaching Guides

NEW 
TITLES 
SPRING 2020

Little Blue Readers: Colors in My World (Level 1)
FOCUS READERS

From blue sky to green plants, colours are all around us every day. This fun series helps 
young readers spot the different colors in the places they live. Each book includes easy-
to-read text and vibrant photos, making it a great choice for beginning readers.

Reading Level: Grades PK-1 • Dewey: 535.6
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Blue in My World ©21	 Brienna Rossiter	 B	 978-1-64619-191-8
Green in My World ©21	 Brienna Rossiter	 B	 978-1-64619-192-5
Orange in My World ©21	 Brienna Rossiter	 D	 978-1-64619-193-2
Purple in My World ©21	 Brienna Rossiter	 C	 978-1-64619-194-9
Red in My World ©21	 Brienna Rossiter	 A	 978-1-64619-195-6
Yellow in My World ©21	 Brienna Rossiter	 A	 978-1-64619-196-3

PB LIST: $10.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 8” x 8” 
PB DISC: $8.76	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Photo Glossary, Labelled Photographs, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Little Blue Readers: Things I Like (Level 1)
FOCUS READERS

Some people like dancing or building. Others like cats and dogs. This high-interest series 
will help young readers explore the things they like.

Reading Level: Grades K-1 • Dewey: 790
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

I Like Basketball ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 D	 978-1-64619-049-2
I Like Cats ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 C	 978-1-64619-050-8
I Like Dogs ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 C	 978-1-64619-051-5
I Like Horses ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 B	 978-1-64619-052-2
I Like Soccer ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 B	 978-1-64619-053-9
I Like to Build ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 A	 978-1-64619-054-6
I Like to Dance ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 D	 978-1-64619-055-3
I Like to Paint ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 A	 978-1-64619-056-0

PB LIST: $10.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 8” x 8” 
PB DISC: $8.76	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Photo Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“With an upbeat tone and several deliberate features to help 
build comprehension, these titles will be most useful when 
read with a teacher or caregiver.”—School Library Journal



Early R
ead

ers

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 3

Spot Wild Cats
AMICUS (SPOT)

Animal lovers will pounce on these levelled readers about furry, fantastic wildcats. A 
search-and-find feature helps early readers learn new vocabulary about body parts, 
habitat, and behaviour. Support visual literacy with awesome photography, photo clues, 
and an answer key.

Reading Level: Grade K • Dewey: 599.75 
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Bobcats ©21	 Alissa Thielges	 C	 978-1-68152-574-7
Cougars ©21	 Alissa Thielges	 C	 978-1-68152-575-4
Jaguars ©21	 Alissa Thielges	 C	 978-1-68152-576-1
Leopards ©21	 Alissa Thielges	 C	 978-1-68152-577-8
Lynx ©21	 Alissa Thielges	 C	 978-1-68152-578-5
Tigers ©21	 Alissa Thielges	 C	 978-1-68152-579-2

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 7” x 8” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Key Words 

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Early Bird Readers-Pink (Early Bird Stories™)
LERNERCLASSROOM

Each book in this series features two fun stories. Levelled, age-appropriate text and 
delightful illustrations appeal to emergent readers while helping them develop reading 
skills.

Reading Level: Grade K • Dewey: E
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Dot and Dan & Snack Attack ©20	 Katie Dale	 C	 978-1-5415-8724-3
Go, Nan, Go! & On the Log ©20	 Cath Jones	 C	 978-1-5415-8725-0
I Can Get It & Hop In! ©20	 Jenny Jinks	 C	 978-1-5415-8726-7
Tag! & In Pip’s Bag ©20	 Jill Atkins	 C	 978-1-5415-8727-4
Tug! Tug! & Lots of Spots ©20	 Jenny Jinks	 C	 978-1-5415-8728-1

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 6” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features: �Colour Illustrations, Free Online Content

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Plant Life Cycles (Pull Ahead Readers-Nonfiction)
LERNERCLASSROOM

Survey the life cycle of many common plants, from seed and sprout to flower and fruit. 
These nonfiction titles will help build literacy skills for emergent readers through levelled 
text and vivid, carefully matched photos.

Reading Level: Grade K • Dewey: 580
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Let’s Look at Apple Trees ©21	 Katie Peters	 A	 978-1-72840-311-3
Let’s Look at Beans ©21	 Katie Peters	 B	 978-1-72840-312-0
Let’s Look at Dandelions ©21	 Katie Peters	 D	 978-1-72840-313-7
Let’s Look at Pumpkins ©21	 Katie Peters	 D	 978-1-72840-314-4
Let’s Look at Strawberries ©21	 Katie Peters	 D	 978-1-72840-315-1
Let’s Look at Sunflowers ©21	 Katie Peters	 C	 978-1-72840-316-8

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 6” x 8” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Further Reading, Glossary, Glossary 

Words Bolded within Text, Index, Side Bars, Source Notes

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



Ea
rl

y 
R

ea
d

er
s

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca4

Little Blue Readers: Animals Live Here (Level 2)
FOCUS READERS

From deserts to rain forests, animals live all over the world. This exciting series offers 
young readers a look into the many animals that live in Earth’s diverse climates.

Reading Level: Grades K-1 • Dewey: 577
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Life in the Arctic ©20	 Connor Stratton	 H	 978-1-64619-058-4
Life in the Desert ©20	 Connor Stratton	 D	 978-1-64619-059-1
Life in the Forest ©20	 Connor Stratton	 F	 978-1-64619-060-7
Life in the Mountains ©20	 Connor Stratton	 H	 978-1-64619-061-4
Life in the Ocean ©20	 Connor Stratton	 E	 978-1-64619-062-1
Life in the Rain Forest ©20	 Connor Stratton	 G	 978-1-64619-063-8

PB LIST: $13.80	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 8” x 8” 
PB DISC: $11.04	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Photo Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“Additional choices for early reader nonfiction 
sections.”—School Library Journal

Early Bird Readers-Red (Early Bird Stories™)
LERNERCLASSROOM

Emergent readers will delight in these silly, simple, and carefully levelled stories. With 
two tales in each book and charming illustrations, readers will have fun while developing 
reading skills.

Reading Level: Grade K • Dewey: E
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Catch It, Jess! & Cat Nap ©20	 Katie Dale	 D	 978-1-5415-8729-8
Go Away! & Let’s Make a Rocket ©20	 Elizabeth Dale	 D	 978-1-5415-8730-4
Grandpa’s Cake & Not  
   a Lot in Grandpa’s Pot ©20	 Lou Treleaven	 D	 978-1-5415-8733-5 
Viv the Vet & Top Dog ©20	 Katie Dale	 D	 978-1-5415-8731-1
Zoom! & Come Back, Mack! ©20	 Jenny Jinks	 D	 978-1-5415-8732-8

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 6” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Free Online Content

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Character Education (Abdo Kids Junior)
NORTH STAR CLASSROOM

It’s important for children to learn about responsibilities and how to treat their friends, 
family, and acquaintances. These titles continue to help young readers understand these 
concepts through relatable and realistic everyday situations. Inviting covers and fun 
images throughout will keep readers engaged.

Reading Level: Grade K • Dewey: 155.2
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Citizenship ©20	 Julie Murray	 D	 978-1-64494-272-7
Courage ©20	 Julie Murray	 C	 978-1-644942-73-4
Empathy ©20	 Julie Murray	 D	 978-1-644942-74-1
Friendship ©20	 Julie Murray	 C	 978-1-644942-75-8
Hope ©20	 Julie Murray	 C	 978-1-644942-76-5
Self-Control ©20	 Julie Murray	 D	 978-1-644942-77-2

PB LIST: $12.40	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 9 1/2” x 8 3/4” 
PB DISC: $9.92	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Online Resources, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020



Early R
ead

ers

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 5

Little Blue Readers: My Family (Level 2)
FOCUS READERS

Everyone has a family, but all families are different. This series explores similarities 
and differences in where families live, who makes up a family, and what they eat and 
celebrate.

Reading Level: Grades K-1 • Dewey: 306.85
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

My Family Celebrates ©20	 Sophie Geister-Jones	 H	 978-1-64619-074-4
My Family Eats ©20	 Sophie Geister-Jones	 F	 978-1-64619-075-1
My Family Lives Here ©20	 Sophie Geister-Jones	 G	 978-1-64619-076-8
People in My Family ©20	 Sophie Geister-Jones	 E	 978-1-64619-077-5

PB LIST: $13.80	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 8” x 8” 
PB DISC: $11.04	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Photo Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Spring Is Here (Scout)
FOCUS READERS

From baby animals to rain showers, the spring season brings many changes. This charming 
series explores the activities and natural wonders that people can enjoy in spring.

Reading Level: Grades K-1 • Dewey: 508.2
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Earth Day ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 G	 978-1-64493-099-1
People in Spring ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 G	 978-1-64493-100-4
Spring Animals ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 G	 978-1-64493-101-1
Spring Plants ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 G	 978-1-64493-102-8
A Spring Pond ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 G	 978-1-64493-103-5
Spring Weather ©20	 Meg Gaertner	 G	 978-1-64493-104-2

PB LIST: $10.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $8.76	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Photo Glossary, Labelled Photographs, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

School Days
MILLBROOK PRESS

There’s a lot to do at school! Bright photos of a wide range of young kids and simple text 
offer young readers a look what happens throughout the school year.

Reading Level: Grade 1 • Dewey: 372
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

School Days ©21	 Rotner & Kell	 I	 978-1-72841-570-3

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 9 1/2” x 9 3/4” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Photographs

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“Another fast-paced adventure for animal lovers, 
with a side of light romance.”—Kirkus Reviews



Ea
rl

y 
R

ea
d

er
s

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca6

How to be a Virus Warrior
LERNERCLASSROOM (LITTLE STEPS PUBLISHING — NEW FRONTIER PUBLISHING)

Danny Dino is not feeling well. What can he do to protect himself and others from getting 
sick? Dr. Pterosaur tells Danny Dino and his friends how to prevent the spread of germs 
and viruses.

Reading Level: Grade 1 • Dewey: JP
TITLE		  GRL	 ISBN		

How to be a Virus Warrior ©20		  N	 978-1-91363-925-9

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 9 1/4” x 11” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Original Artwork, Q&A Section, Step-

by-Step Instructions

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

My Itty-Bitty Bio (My Early Library)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

The My Itty-Bitty Bio series are biographies for the earliest readers. These books examine 
the lives of famous historical men and women in a simple, age-appropriate way that will 
help children develop word recognition and reading skills.

Reading Level: Grade 1 • Dewey: 921
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Alexander Ovechkin ©21	 Meeg Pincus	 K	 978-1-5341-7013-1
Connor McDavid ©21	 Meeg Pincus	 K	 978-1-5341-7012-4 
P. K. Subban ©21	 Meeg Pincus	 K	 978-1-5341-7010-0
Wayne Gretzky ©21	 Meeg Pincus	 L	 978-1-5341-7011-7

PB LIST: $13.80	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 8 1/4” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $11.04	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Colour Illustrations, Author/Illustrator 

Biography, Glossary, Index, Table of Contents, Timeline

NEW 
TITLES 

FALL 2020

Tip and Tucker (I Am A Reader)
SLEEPING BEAR PRESS

Say hello to Tip and Tucker! These hamsters are best friends and like to stick together. 
But while little Tip is sometimes nervous about new situations, Tucker likes to explore and 
see new things. Everything changes when Mr. Lopez purchases them from the pet store 
and takes them to his classroom. In Paw Painters, the students in Mr. Lopez’s class are 
doing art projects, and Tip and Tucker don’t want to be left out of the fun. But hamsters + 
paint = a big mess! In this new reader series, Tip and Tucker will help beginning readers 
explore new feelings and learn to navigate classroom dynamics and relationships.

Reading Level: Grade 1 • Dewey: E
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Tip and Tucker Paw Painters ©20	 Ingalls & Gallion	 978-1-5341-1100-4

PB LIST: $7.75	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 6” x 9” 
PB DISC: $6.20	 Features:� Colour Illustrations

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020



N
o

n
-Fictio

n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 7

Fun First Concepts (Tadpole Books)
JUMP!

Help your youngest readers learn to read with Fun First Concepts! Vibrant, real-life 
photographs and simple text introduce letters of the alphabet, colours, shapes, and 
counting concepts to beginning readers. Repetitive text patterns, clear photo/text 
matches, and labels create a reading experience that is engaging and easy to follow.

Reading Level: Grade PK • Dewey: 372
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Let’s Learn Colors ©20	 Anna C. Peterson	 A	 978-1-64527-312-7
Let’s Learn Counting ©20	 Anna C. Peterson	 A	 978-1-64527-315-8
Let’s Learn Letters ©20	 Anna C. Peterson	 B	 978-1-64527-318-9
Let’s Learn Shapes ©20	 Anna C. Peterson	 A	 978-1-64527-321-9

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Labelled 

Photographs, Levelled Text, Words to Know, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“The inclusion of thoughtful teaching tools for parents 
and caregivers makes these books a quality choice for 
early readers.”—School Library Journal

Seasons (Tadpole Books)
JUMP!

We experience different sights, activities, and weather each season. Books in this series 
introduce and label the unique sights of each season, helping new readers learn to read 
while also learning about the four seasons. Tightly controlled vocabulary and repetitive 
text patterns work together with crisp and colourful photographs to create an engaging 
and supportive reading experience.

Reading Level: Grade PK • Dewey: 508.2
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

What I See in Fall ©21	 Danielle J. Jacks	 D	 978-1-64527-508-4
What I See in Spring ©21	 Danielle J. Jacks	 C	 978-1-64527-511-4
What I See in Summer ©21	 Danielle J. Jacks	 B	 978-1-64527-514-5
What I See in Winter ©21	 Danielle J. Jacks	 B	 978-1-64527-517-6

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 16 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Side Bars, 

Infographic, Reading Tips For Teachers and Parents,  
Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Around Town (Tadpole Books)
JUMP!

Around Town takes the earliest readers on a field trip to familiar places in their community 
while helping them develop literacy skills. Vibrant photography and tightly controlled text 
work together to provide an engaging and supportive reading experience.

Reading Level: Grade PK • Dewey: 371.384
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Airport ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-459-9
Apple Orchard ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-462-9
Dentist’s Office ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-465-0
Doctor’s Office ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-468-1
Farmer’s Market ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-471-1
Museum ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-474-2
Pumpkin Patch ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-477-3
Zoo ©21	 Adeline J. Zimmerman	 978-1-64527-480-3

HC LIST: $25.25	 Specifications: Reinforced Library • 16 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
HC DISC: $20.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



N
o

n
-F

ic
ti

o
n

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca8

Our Favorite Foods (Blastoff! Readers: Level 3)
BELLWETHER MEDIA

From helping us celebrate to comforting us when we’re down, food holds a special place 
in many people’s lives. This high-interest series digs into the history behind popular 
foods, as well as discussing the preparation, variations, and future of each food. Features 
including flow charts, timelines, and graphics visually represent the information, while 
recipes offer hands-on learning in this low-level series.

Reading Level: Grades 1-2 • Dewey: 641.3
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Chocolate Chip Cookies ©20	 Joanne Mattern	 978-1-64487-143-0
French Fries ©20	 Joanne Mattern	 978-1-64487-144-7
Ice Cream ©20	 Christina Leaf	 978-1-64487-145-4
Macaroni & Cheese ©20	 Christina Leaf	 978-1-64487-146-1
Pizza ©20	 Joanne Mattern	 978-1-64487-147-8
Tacos ©20	 Joanne Mattern	 978-1-64487-148-5

HC LIST: $26.65	 Specifications: Reinforced Library • 24 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
HC DISC: $21.32	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Index, Diagrams, Timeline, Recipe

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Manners Matter (Cody Koala)
POP!

Each title in this series gives a friendly explanation of good manners in a specific situation, 
helping readers think through how their actions affect others.

Reading Level: Grade 1 • Dewey: 395
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Manners All Around ©20	 Emma Bassier	 K	 978-1-64494-293-2
Manners at School ©20	 Emma Bassier	 J	 978-1-64494-294-9
Manners at the Table ©20	 Emma Bassier	 K	 978-1-64494-295-6
Manners in the Library ©20	 Emma Bassier	 K	 978-1-64494-296-3
Manners on the Playground ©20	 Emma Bassier	 J	 978-1-64494-297-0
Manners Online ©20	 Emma Bassier	 K	 978-1-64494-298-7

PB LIST: $12.40	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 7 1/4” x 8 1/2” 
PB DISC: $9.92	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Side Bars, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Be a Leader (Blue Owl Books)
JUMP!

With its reader-friendly and interactive approach, Be a Leader presents an engaging and 
motivating introduction to the importance of leadership and provides examples, showing 
that every kid can find opportunities to be a leader. Each book highlights practical and 
easy ways to develop and utilize leadership skills in daily life.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: 158.4
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Leadership at Home ©20	 James Hancock	 978-1-64527-226-7
Leadership at School ©20	 James Hancock	 978-1-64527-229-8
Leadership in Sports ©20	 James Hancock	 978-1-64527-232-8
Leadership on the Playground ©20	 James Hancock	 978-1-64527-235-9

HC LIST: $28.10	 Specifications: Reinforced Library • 24 Pages • 7 1/2” x 9” 
HC DISC: $22.48	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Tips for Caregivers, 

Activity, Side Bars, Index, Glossary, To Learn More

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020



N
o

n
-Fictio

n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 9

Mindful Me (Blue Owl Books)
JUMP!

Social and emotional learning (SEL) helps children manage emotions, establish positive 
habits in communication, create and achieve goals, and make good decisions. Each title 
in Mindful Me introduces readers to the concept of mindfulness and how it can be easily 
incorporated into their daily lives to help them grow emotionally and make good decisions.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: 158.1
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Mindfulness and Digital Devices ©20	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-164-2
Mindfulness and Food ©20	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-167-3
Mindfulness at Bedtime ©20	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-170-3
Mindfulness at School ©20	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-173-4
Mindfulness in Nature ©20	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-176-5
Mindfulness in Sports ©20	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-179-6

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 7 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Tips for Caregivers, 

Activity, Side Bars, Index, Glossary, To Learn More

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“Suggestions and tools for practicing mindfulness round 
out this practical offering.”—School Library Journal

Minding Emotions (Blue Owl Books)
JUMP!

Each book in Minding Emotions highlights a different emotion, how we experience and 
show it, how we can identify it in others, and how we can best respond to and understand 
these feelings.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: 152.4
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Feeling Afraid ©20	 Amber Bullis	 978-1-64527-148-2
Feeling Happy ©20	 Amber Bullis	 978-1-64527-151-2
Feeling Mad ©20	 Amber Bullis	 978-1-64527-154-3
Feeling Nervous ©20	 Amber Bullis	 978-1-64527-157-4
Feeling Sad ©20	 Amber Bullis	 978-1-64527-160-4

HC LIST: $28.10	 Specifications: Reinforced Library • 24 Pages • 7 1/2” x 9” 
HC DISC: $22.48	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Tips for Caregivers, 

Activity, Side Bars, Index, Glossary, To Learn More

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

The Sky’s the Limit (Blue Owl Books)
JUMP!

The Sky’s the Limit helps readers create constructive attitudes, build confidence, and 
foster positive peer networks. Each title empowers the reader, detailing specific practices 
and mindfulness activities they can participate in daily to help achieve their goals, while 
reinforcing the concepts of social and emotional learning (SEL).

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: 158.1
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Ask for Help ©20	 Susanne M. Bushman	 H	 978-1-64527-197-0
Create Positive Habits ©20	 Susanne M. Bushman	 H	 978-1-64527-200-7
Don’t Give Up ©20	 Susanne M. Bushman	 H	 978-1-64527-203-8
Set Goals ©20	 Susanne M. Bushman	 H	 978-1-64527-206-9

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 7 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Tips for Caregivers, 

Activity, Side Bars, Index, Glossary, To Learn More

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020



N
o

n
-F

ic
ti

o
n

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca10

All-Time Sports Records (Bolt)
BLACKRABBIT BOOKS

From huge homeruns to super soccer stats, the world of sports is full of amazing records. 
Lace up your sneakers and race through the best sports records of all time.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-6 • Dewey: 796
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Baseball Records ©21	 Mark Weakland	 978-1-64466-334-9
Basketball Records ©21	 Mark Weakland	 978-1-64466-335-6
Extreme Sports Records ©21	 Mark Weakland	 978-1-64466-336-3
Football Records ©21	 Mark Weakland	 978-1-64466-337-0
Hockey Records ©21	 Mark Weakland	 978-1-64466-338-7
Soccer Records ©21	 Mark Weakland	 978-1-64466-339-4

PB LIST: $15.30	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.24	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Infographics,  

 Maps, Charts, Stats, Index, Glossary, Read More

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Mindful Mentality (Blue Owl Books)
JUMP!

Learn how to actively practice empathy, patience, perseverance, respect, tolerance, and 
good listening skills and apply them to everyday situations with Mindful Mentality. All six 
titles present engaging and motivating introductions to the importance of these positive 
character traits and illustrate how shaping these social and emotional learning (SEL) skills 
can build mindfulness and social awareness.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Dewey: 158.1
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Empathy ©21	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-378-3
Listening ©21	 Mari Schuh	 H	 978-1-64527-381-3
Patience ©21	 Mari Schuh	 H	 978-1-64527-384-4
Perseverance ©21	 Mari Schuh	 H	 978-1-64527-387-5
Respect ©21	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-390-5
Tolerance ©21	 Amber Bullis	 H	 978-1-64527-393-6

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 7 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Infographics,  

 Side Bars, Reading Tips For Teachers and Parents,  
 Glossary, Index, Web Sites

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Epic Cars (Bolt)
BLACKRABBIT BOOKS

Acuras zip past at hyper speeds. Superleggeras amaze with their power and beauty. i8s 
race to top speed on electric power. These exotic and epic cars rule the road. Hop into the 
driver’s seat and peek beneath the hood to discover just how they do it.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-6 • Dewey: 629.222
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Acura NSX ©21	 Megan Cooley Peterson	 978-1-62310-252-4
Audi R8 ©21	 Megan Cooley Peterson	 978-1-62310-254-8
BMW i8 ©21	 Megan Cooley Peterson	 978-1-62310-255-5
DBS Superleggera ©21	 Megan Cooley Peterson	 978-1-62310-253-1
Maserati GranTurismo ©21	 Megan Cooley Peterson	 978-1-62310-256-2

HC LIST: $33.80	 Specifications: Library • 32 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
HC DISC: $27.04	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Labelled Diagrams, 

Side Bars,Comparisons, More Information, Glossary, Index

NEW 
TITLES 

FALL 2020

“The Epic Cars series ... is a thrilling choice for car 
enthusiasts and high/low collections.”—Booklist



N
o

n
-Fictio

n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 11

Natural Disasters (Bolt)
BLACKRABBIT BOOKS

Natural disasters happen all around the world. From wicked winds to scorching lava, take 
a look at some of the most dangerous events in human history.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Dewey: 551.5
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Blizzards ©21	 Christine Thomas Alderman	 978-1-64466-354-7
Earthquakes ©21	 Christine Thomas Alderman	 978-1-64466-355-4
Floods ©21	 Christine Thomas Alderman	 978-1-64466-356-1
Hurricanes ©21	 Christine Thomas Alderman	 978-1-64466-357-8
Tornadoes ©21	 Christine Thomas Alderman	 978-1-64466-358-5
Volcanoes ©21	 Christine Thomas Alderman	 978-1-64466-359-2

PB LIST: $15.30	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.24	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Infographics,  

 Maps, Charts, Index, Glossary, Read More

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Sports Records (Beacon)
FOCUS READERS

Every generation, athletes attempt to perform better than the players who came before 
them. This action-packed series looks at some of the most impressive records in sports 
history, as well as some of the records that may never be broken.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 3-5 • Dewey: 796
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Basketball Records ©21	 Anthony K. Hewson	 978-1-64493-360-2
Hockey Records ©21	 Anthony K. Hewson	 978-1-64493-362-6
Olympic Records ©21	 Karen Price	 978-1-64493-363-3
Soccer Records ©21	 Paul D. Bowker	 978-1-64493-364-0

HC LIST: $29.55	 Specifications: Hardcover • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
HC DISC: $23.64	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Black and White Photographs,  

 Table of Contents, Graphs, Fun Facts, Focus Questions,   
 Glossary, To Learn More, Index, Web Sites

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

States of Mind (Blue Owl Books)
JUMP!

Each book in States of Mind highlights a different mood, what can cause it, how we 
experience and show it, how we can identify it in others, how it affects our thinking and 
behaviours, and how we can best respond to and understand these moods and emotions.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Dewey: 152.4
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

I Feel Anxious ©21	 Abby Cooper	 978-1-64527-395-0
I Feel Bored ©21	 Stephanie Finne	 978-1-64527-398-1
I Feel Confident ©21	 Stephanie Finne	 978-1-64527-401-8
I Feel Loved ©21	 Stephanie Finne	 978-1-64527-404-9

HC LIST: $28.10	 Specifications: Reinforced Library • 24 Pages • 7 1/2” x 9” 
HC DISC: $22.48	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Side Bars,   

 Infographics, Reading Tips For Teachers and Parents,  
 Side Bars, Infographic, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



N
o

n
-F

ic
ti

o
n

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca12

Superhero Superstars (Beacon)
FOCUS READERS

For years, superheroes have captured the public imagination. This high-interest series 
shines a light on the superstar actors who bring these beloved characters to life, exploring 
how they got into acting and what it’s like to play superheroes.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 3-5 • Dewey: 791.43
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Brie Larson ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-372-5
Chadwick Boseman ©21	 Emma Huddleston	 978-1-64493-366-4
Chris Hemsworth ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-369-5
Chris Pratt ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-374-9
Scarlett Johansson ©21	 Emma Huddleston	 978-1-64493-371-8
Tom Holland ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-370-1

HC LIST: $29.55	 Specifications: Hardcover • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
HC DISC: $23.64	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Graphs, Fun Facts, 

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

50 Things You Didn’t Know About
LERNERCLASSROOM (RED CHAIR PRESS)

This fun series lets readers explore a new topic, broaden their knowledge on a favourite 
subject, or just have a few laughs. Each book is filled with facts and trivia about historical 
eras, ranging from daily life to unusual customs.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: 930-990
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

50 Things You Didn’t Know  
   about Ancient Egypt ©20	 Sean O’Neill	 U	 978-1-63440-798-4
50 Things You Didn’t Know  
   about Ancient Greece ©20	 Sean O’Neill	 W	 978-1-63440-799-1
50 Things You Didn’t Know  
   about Ancient Rome ©20	 Sean O’Neill	 V	 978-1-63440-800-4
50 Things You Didn’t Know  
   about the Middle Ages ©20	 Sean O’Neill	 T	 978-1-63440-801-1

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 8” x 8” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Original Artwork, Table of Contents, 

Author Biography, Further Reading, Glossary Words Bolded 
within Text, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020



N
o

n
-Fictio

n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 13

Makerspace Cardboard Challenge! (DiscoverRoo)
POP!

From castles and armour to rockets and robots, an object’s design relates directly to its 
purpose. By understanding the purpose of an object, people can create plans for building 
the object. This fun series guides readers in planning, building, and improving their own 
cardboard models of castles, roller coasters, and more.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: 745.5
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Cardboard Armor Challenge! ©21	 Joanne Mattern	 978-1-64494-450-9
Cardboard Castle Challenge! ©21	 Sue Gagliardi	 978-1-64494-451-6
Cardboard Creature Challenge! ©21	 Joanne Mattern	 978-1-64494-452-3
Cardboard Robot Challenge! ©21	 Sue Gagliardi	 978-1-64494-453-0
Cardboard Rocket Challenge! ©21	 Sue Gagliardi	 978-1-64494-454-7
Cardboard Roller Coaster Challenge ©21	 Joanne Mattern	 978-1-64494-455-4

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 6” x 8 3/4” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Side Bars, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Out of This World (45th Parallel Press)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

Explore the dark side of space in Out of this World, an exciting series for struggling 
readers. Where do black holes lead? Are we alone in the universe? These and other 
fascinating questions are discussed using considerate text that is written at a higher 
maturity level with a lower reading level to engage struggling readers. A table of contents, 
glossary with simplified pronunciations, and index all enhance reading comprehension. 
Sidebars include hands-on experiments, spotlight biographies on women in science, tech 
connections, and far out facts.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Interest Level: Grades 4-8 • Dewey: 520
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Antimatter ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7091-9
Black Holes ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-7095-7
Dark Matter ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-7090-2
Extraterrestrial Life ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-7096-4
Mars Colonization ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-7097-1
Noises in Space ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-7092-6
Origins of Life ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-7094-0
Theory of Time Travel ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7093-3

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Glossary, Index, 

Side Bars, Experiments, Spotlight Biographies, Far Out Facts

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



N
o

n
-F

ic
ti

o
n

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca14

Biggest Names in Music (Navigator)
FOCUS READERS

Biggest Names in Music introduces young readers to some of the biggest stars in music 
today. Each exciting narrative summarizes one artist’s life and career to date while also 
including biographical information such as family life and charity work.

Reading Level: Grades 3-5 • Interest Level: Grades 4-7 • Dewey: 782.42
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Ariana Grande ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-634-4
Billie Eilish ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-633-7
Bruno Mars ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-636-8
Ed Sheeran ©21	 Emma Huddleston	 978-1-64493-638-2
Harry Styles ©21	 Emma Huddleston	 978-1-64493-639-9
Lizzo ©21	 Martha London	 978-1-64493-635-1
Shawn Mendes ©21	 Emma Huddleston	 978-1-64493-637-5
Taylor Swift ©21	 Emma Huddleston	 978-1-64493-640-5

HC LIST: $29.55	 Specifications: Hardcover • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
HC DISC: $23.64	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Biography,   

 Timeline, Side Bars, Focus Questions, Glossary,  
 To Learn More, Index, Web Sites

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Operation Code (Makers as Innovators Junior)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

The Operation Code series presents early learners with a story-based challenge they can 
solve using Scratch 3. Simple text and instructional images guide students to deepen 
their understanding of coding. Readers learn about basic coding, coordinates, movement, 
sprite characteristics, events, and more. Each book is aligned to curriculum standards and 
includes extension activities and opportunities for students to customize and experiment 
with their code. Call outs on each page help students grasp the conceptual understanding 
behind the code block.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: 005.133
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Coding at the Grocery Store ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5929-7
Coding at the Water Park ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5926-6
Coding at the Zoo ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5924-2
Coding in the Cafeteria ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5930-3
Coding in the City ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5925-9
Coding in the Science Lab ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5927-3
Coding on the Playground ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5923-5
Coding Onstage ©20	 Fontichiaro & van Lent	 978-1-5341-5928-0

HC LIST: $29.55	 Specifications: Reinforced Binding • 24 Pages • 8 1/4” x 8 1/4” 
HC DISC: $23.64	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Author/Illustrator Biography, Glossary, 

 Index, Informative Side Bars, Table of Contents

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“Readers will gain practice with layers, movement, duplication, 
loops, and signals and end up with cute animations... Great as an 
adjunct to online tutorials.”—School Library Journal



N
o

n
-Fictio

n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 15

Spotlight on Nature
CREATIVE EDUCATION

Books about animals have nearly universal appeal-especially when the spotlight is placed 
on the wild families that make up the natural world. Spotlight on Nature is tailored for 
readers wanting to know more about their favourite creatures than a simple picture book 
or encyclopaedia article can tell them, and the narrative feature interspersed throughout 
the informational text will attract fans of classic nature shows. Each title also underscores 
the importance of conservation, pointing out where people can see the animal in both 
captivity and the wild.

Reading Level: Grade 4 • Dewey: 590
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Alligator ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-868-4
Bat ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-869-1
Giraffe ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-870-7
Gorilla ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-871-4
Koala ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-873-8
Lion ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-872-1
Monkey ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-874-5
Polar Bear ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-875-2
Shark ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-876-9
Swan ©21	 Melissa Gish	 978-1-62832-877-6

PB LIST: $13.50	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 8 1/4” x 10 3/4” 
PB DISC: $10.80	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents,   

 Diagrams, Words to Know, Index, Learn More, Web Sites

NEW 
TITLES 

FALL 2020

Exploring the Internet of Things 
(21st Century Skills Innovation Library)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

What makes something “smart?” In the Exploring the Internet of Things series, readers 
discover how inanimate objects, from watches to home speakers to even t-shirts, help 
people get things done better, faster, and smarter. How can a ring book an Uber? How are 
smart contact lenses saving lives? The series on the practical application, technological 
and future advancements, and innovation of IoT. 

Reading Level: Grade 5 • Dewey: 004
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Smart Cities ©21	 Martin Gitlin	 V	 978-1-5341-7063-6
Smart Farming ©21	 Martin Gitlin	 V	 978-1-5341-7064-3
Smart Healthcare ©21	 Martin Gitlin	 W	 978-1-5341-7062-9
Smart Homes ©21	 Martin Gitlin	 V	 978-1-5341-7060-5
Smart Vehicles ©21	 Martin Gitlin	 W	 978-1-5341-7061-2
Smart Wearable Devices ©21	 Martin Gitlin	 V	 978-1-5341-7065-0

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Black and White Photographs,  

 Side Bars, Table of Contents, Learn More, Index, Glossary

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



G
ra

p
h

ic
 N

o
ve

ls

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca16

Get In the Game (Graphic Planet)
NORTH STAR CLASSROOM

Katie, Lucy, Isabella, Keith, Artie and Tony are best friends at Peabody Middle School.  
Join them as they learn about life through playing the sports they love!

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewwey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Back-Up Plan ©21	 Bill Yu	 978-1-64494-478-3
Double Trouble ©21	 Bill Yu	 978-1-64494-479-0
In the Zone ©21	 Bill Yu	 978-1-64494-480-6
Secondary Success ©21	 Bill Yu	 978-1-64494-481-3
Taking Flight ©21	 Bill Yu	 978-1-64494-482-0
Tryout Trouble ©21	 Bill Yu	 978-1-64494-483-7

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Graphic Novel, Table of Contents, Index, Glossary, Sports Quiz, Sports Trivia, Online Resources

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2021

Cassandra: Animal Psychic
LERNERCLASSROOM (GRAPHIC UNIVERSE™)

Cassandra’s life keeps changing, and she’s learning that her unusual gift can’t fix everything. 
From first dates not going as planned, trying to bond with her new stepsister, and finding 
a new home for a dog that’s saying good-bye to its owner— it takes more than talking to 
animals, it means finding the perfect person. No one said being an animal psychic was easy... 

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Out on a Limb ©20	 Isabelle Bottier	 T	 978-1-5415-8693-2

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 56 Pages • 7 3/4” x 10” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Original Artwork

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020

“Another fast-paced adventure for animal lovers, 
with a side of light romance.”—Kirkus Reviews

The Inkberg Enigma
LERNERCLASSROOM (GECKO PRESS)

A graphic novel mystery adventure in which two children uncover the secret that has 
corrupted a town.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

The Inkberg Enigma ©20	 Jonathan King	 V	 978-1-77657-266-3

PB LIST: $22.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 128 Pages • 7 1/2” x 10” 
PB DISC: $17.96	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Original Artwork

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“Leaving readers with a satisfying open-ending, teasing at the potential for more stories to come, 
this tale will have readers searching for further clues on their own.”—School Library Journal

Super Potato
LERNERCLASSROOM (GRAPHIC UNIVERSE™)

This hilarious, irreverent graphic novel series is perfect for fans of Captain Underpants. 
Spanish cartoonist Artur Laperla presents the adventures of a costumed crime-fighter 
who gets turned into a potato and becomes a bigger hero than ever.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Super Potato and the Castle of Robots ©20	 Artur Laperla	 T	 978-1-72841-293-1
Super Potato and the Mutant  Animal Mayhem ©20	 Artur Laperla	 R	 978-1-5415-8701-4

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 56-64 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Original Artwork

NEW 
TITLES 

2020



G
rap

h
ic N

o
vels

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 17

Danger Below! (Bear Claw)
BEARPORT PUBLISHING

This graphic narrative nonfiction series about underwater attacks will make you think twice 
before getting into the water. Fascinating information and amazing graphic illustrations will 
keep readers engaged as they learn about the natural habitats, physical characteristics, 
diets, and behaviour of these extremely dangerous-and sometimes deadly-creatures.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-7 • Dewey: 590 
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Dangerous Teeth!: Moray Eel Attack ©21	 James Buckley Jr.	 978-1-64747-058-6
Floating Misery!:  
   Portuguese Man-of-War Attack ©21	 James Buckley Jr.	 978-1-64747-059-3
Killer Tentacles!: Box Jellyfish Attack ©21	 James Buckley Jr.	 978-1-64747-060-9
Needles of Pain!: Stonefish Attack ©21	 James Buckley Jr.	 978-1-64747-061-6
The Shredder!: Shark Attack ©21	 James Buckley Jr.	 978-1-64747-063-0 
Small but Deadly!:  
   Blue-Ringed Octopus Attack ©21	 James Buckley Jr.	 978-1-64747-062-3

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Colour Photographs in Backmatter, Graphic Novel

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Uncharted: Stories of Survival (Bear Claw)
BEARPORT PUBLISHING

Action-packed, graphic depictions of disaster survival stories will keep readers turning 
the pages of these engaging books! Firsthand accounts of some of the world’s most 
destructive disasters through the eyes of the people who survived them will keep students 
coming back for more.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-7 • Dewey: 613.69
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Blown Away by a Blizzard! ©21	 Harriet McGregor	 978-1-64747-037-1
Destroyed by a Hurricane! ©21	 Harriet McGregor	 978-1-64747-038-8
Flattened by an Earthquake! ©21	 Harriet McGregor	 978-1-64747-039-5
Heat Wave Horror! ©21	 Harriet McGregor	 978-1-64747-040-1
Lightning Strike Survivor! ©21	 Harriet McGregor	 978-1-64747-041-8
Tornado Terror! ©21	 Harriet McGregor	 978-1-64747-042-5

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, First Hand Accounts, Graphic Novel

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Pirate Tales (Black Sheep)
BELLWETHER MEDIA

Ahoy there! Are you ready for an adventure on the high seas? The titles in this graphic 
nonfiction series plunge reluctant readers into stories of daring sword fights, ruthless 
captains, and piles of plunder. Colourful, detailed illustrations and engaging dialogue bring 
each biographical tale to life, while actual quotes keep them historically grounded.

Reading Level: Grades 3-4 • Interest Level: Grades 3-8 • Dewey: 910.45
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN	

Anne Bonny: Pirate Queen of the Caribbean ©21	 Christina Leaf	 978-1-64487-300-7
Blackbeard: Captain of the Queen Anne’s Revenge ©21	 Hoena Blake 	 978-1-64487-301-4
Ching Shih: The World’s Most Successful Pirate ©21	 Christina Leaf	 978-1-64487-302-1
Henry Morgan: Feared Buccaneer of the New World ©21	 Hoena Blake	 978-1-64487-303-8
Mary Read: Pirate in Disguise ©21	 Christina Leaf	 978-1-64487-304-5
Sir Francis Drake and the Trip Around the World ©21	 Hoena Blake	 978-1-64487-305-2

HC LIST: $32.40	 Specifications: Reinforced Library • 24 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
HC DISC: $25.92	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, Maps, Timelines, Historical Quotes, To Learn More, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



G
ra

p
h

ic
 N

o
ve

ls

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca18

Dead Max Comix
LERNERCLASSROOM (RED CHAIR PRESS)

Middle school can be a survival of “fitting-in,” at best. In Dead Max Comix, Derrick 
discovers that his secrets aren’t really unusual. A light-hearted touch at accepting yourself 
and finding your own “pack”.

Reading Level: Grade 4 • Dewey: 372.4
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

The Deadening ©20	 Dana Sullivan	 X	 978-1-63440-853-0
The Rocking Dead ©20	 Dana Sullivan	 X	 978-1-63440-859-2

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 64 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Author Biography, Illustrator 

Biography, Original Artwork

NEW 
SERIES 

2020

The Secret Society of Monster Hunters 
(Torch Graphic Press)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

Zombies and dragons and krakens, oh my! Join Elena, her big brother Jorge, and their 
friends Marcus, Fiona, and Amy as they travel through time, from the 20s to the 90s, 
hunting for mythical monsters and keeping them safe from the eyes of history! This 
graphic novel series includes monster profiles and survival tips as well as in-depth 
content on the social and political climate, entertainment, fashion, and popular idioms of 
that decade.

Reading Level: Grade 4 • Interest Level: Grades 5-8 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

The Dragon and the Iron Factory ©21	 Leah Kaminski	 V	 978-1-5341-7108-4
The Fairy and the  
   Broken Enchantment ©21	 Leah Kaminski	 T	 978-1-5341-7106-0
The Lost Unicorn ©21	 Leah Kaminski	 W	 978-1-5341-7110-7
The Poltergeist’s Haunting ©21	 Kate Termaine	 W	 978-1-5341-7113-8
The Stolen Kraken ©21	 Kate Termaine	 W	 978-1-5341-7109-1
The Vampire and the Lost Locket ©21	 Kate Termaine	 W	 978-1-5341-7107-7
The Werewolf’s Curse ©21	 Kate Termaine	 W	 978-1-5341-7111-4
Zombies Rest in Peace ©21	 Leah Kaminski	 W	 978-1-5341-7112-1

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, Graphic Novel, 

Activity Page, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Mega-Dogs of New Kansas
LERNERCLASSROOM (GRAPHIC UNIVERSE™)

Meet the mega-dogs: massive pooches helping the human settlers of a faraway planet. 
When an official threatens the mega-dog program, Sienna Barlow sneaks away with her 
dog, Gus, and begins an adventure across New Kansas.

Reading Level: Grade 4 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Mega-Dogs of New Kansas ©20	 Dan Jolley	 W	 978-1-72841-289-4

PB LIST: $16.75	 Specifications: Paperback • Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $13.40	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Author Biography, Illustrator 

Biography, Original Artwork

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“[An] adventure to keep readers turning pages. . . . 
dog fans will be pleased.”—School Library Journal

“. . . [A] fun premise . . .”—Kirkus Reviews



G
rap

h
ic N

o
vels

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 19

Ever After
LERNERCLASSROOM (GRAPHIC UNIVERSE™)

Stranded between safe zones, two young women, Vivi and Eva, trek across the zombie-
infested German countryside. Together they’ll face their inner demons and dodge hordes 
of the undead.

Reading Level: Grade 7 • Interest Level: Grades 9-12 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Ever After ©20	 Olivia Vieweg	 978-1-72841-292-4

PB LIST: $25.30	 Specifications: Paperback • 288 Pages • 6” x 9” 
PB DISC: $20.24	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Author Biography, Original Artwork

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“Kids who have never been to school will surely look 
forward to all the fun depicted here.”—Kirkus Reviews

A House Divided
LERNERCLASSROOM (GRAPHIC UNIVERSE™)

Henrietta Achilles inherits the home of her uncle, a notorious wizard, only to discover it’s 
filled with feuding bands of thieves, soldiers, and monsters that refuse to leave. Now she 
must unite rivals, fend off supernatural threats, and uncoil many mysteries.

Reading Level: Grade 6 • Interest Level: Grades 7-12 • Dewey: 636
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

The Accursed Inheritance  
   of Henrietta Achilles ©20	 Haiko Hörnig	 978-1-5415-8692-5
A Light in the Darkness,  
   A Lock in the Door ©20	 Haiko Hörnig	 978-1-72841-287-0

PB LIST: $15.30	 Specifications: Paperback • 96-120 Pages • 6 1⁄8” x 9 1/2” 
PB DISC: $12.24	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Author Biography,  

Illustrator Biography, Original Artwork

NEW 
SERIES 

2020

“The action and wonder never stop in this 
intriguing sequel.”—Kirkus Reviews

Life on Earth
LERNERCLASSROOM (GRAPHIC UNIVERSE™)

Shy, self-deprecating Paula Navarro is coming into her own—and it’s making her new 
girlfriend, Johanna, a little nervous. Paula’s former friend Emily Baker is learning to look 
inward. Brett Hathaway, Emily and Paula’s mutual ex-hook-up, is torn about reconnecting 
with his estranged dad. And Nigel Jones is smitten with his tutor, Claudia—whose 
disappearance and reappearance remains a mystery to everyone around her. As Claudia 
and her guardians put the final plan in motion, they’ll reveal the truth that links everyone’s 
fate.

Reading Level: Grade 7 • Interest Level: Grades 9-12 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Distant Stars ©20	 MariNaomi	 978-1-5415-8700-7

PB LIST: $18.15	 Specifications: Paperback • 272 Pages • 5 1/2” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $14.52	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Black-and-White Illustrations,  

Author Biography, Original Artwork

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020

“A tremendous finale to a singular trilogy.”—Kirkus Reviews



H
ig

h
 I

n
te

re
st

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca20

Holiday Recipe Box (Hi Jinx)
BLACKRABBIT BOOKS

It’s time to take your celebrating to the next level. Impress your friends and family with 
delicious holiday treats. They’re as fun to make as they are to eat.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-6 • Dewey: 641.5
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

The Halloween Cookbook ©21	 Mary Lou & Deanna Caswell	 978-1-64466-406-3
The Valentine’s Day Cookbook ©21	 Tammy B. Brown	 978-1-64466-409-4

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, Recipes, Supply List, 

Tips, Glossary, Read More, Discussion Questions, Web Sites

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Fantastic Creatures (Bumba Books®)
LERNER PUBLISHING GROUP

Spark young readers’ imaginations with these introductions to fantastical creatures. 
Carefully levelled text, photo glossaries, and age-appropriate critical thinking questions 
help build nonfiction learning skills.

Reading Level: Grade K • Dewey: 398.2
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

A First Look at Dragons ©21	 Emma Carlson-Berne	 978-1-5415-9686-3 
A First Look at Fairies ©21	 Emma Carlson-Berne	 978-1-5415-9682-5
A First Look at Mermaids ©21	 Emma Carlson-Berne	 978-1-5415-9685-6
A First Look at Monsters ©21	 Emma Carlson-Berne	 978-1-5415-9683-2
A First Look at Trolls ©21	 Emma Carlson-Berne	 978-1-5415-9684-9
A First Look at Unicorns ©21	 Emma Carlson-Berne	 978-1-5415-9681-8

HC LIST: $29.60	 Specifications: Library Bound • 24 Pages • 9” x 9” 
HC DISC: $23.68	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Photo Glossary, Further Reading, Index 

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Ninja Mania (Lightning Bolt Books®)
LERNERCLASSROOM

Dive into the exciting and mysterious world of the ninja in this action-packed series! 
Explore the history behind well-known ninja myths, from the weapons they used to their 
training methods. Readers will also discover the fun ways that ninja relate to the modern 
age.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: 796.8
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Ninja Competitions ©20	 Laura Hamilton Waxman	 N	 978-1-5415-8916-2
Ninja Weapons ©20	 Jon M. Fishman	 P	 978-1-5415-8917-9
Real-Life Ninja ©20	 Jon M. Fishman	 N	 978-1-5415-8918-6
Train Like a Ninja ©20	 Jon M. Fishman	 P	 978-1-5415-8919-3

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 7 1/2” x 10 1/4” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Photo Captions, Further Reading, Glossary, Index, 

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“Readers engage with the material, stretch their 
imaginations, and relate the topic to prior knowledge 
and experiences. Recommended for school and 
public library collections.”—School Library Journal



H
ig

h
 In

terest

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 21

Spooky Spots (Bolt)
BLACKRABBIT BOOKS

People say ghosts haunt cemeteries and wander around prisons. Are they telling the 
truth? It’s time to investigate stories about these spooky spots, and find out for yourself.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-6 • Dewey: 133.12
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Haunted Cemeteries ©21	 Ashley Storm	 978-1-64466-373-8
Haunted Hotels ©21	 Lydia Lukidis	 978-1-64466-374-5
Haunted Houses ©21	 Lydia Lukidis	 978-1-64466-375-2
Haunted Prisons ©21	 Justin Eric Russell	 978-1-64466-376-9
Haunted Ships ©21	 Justin Eric Russell	 978-1-64466-377-6

PB LIST: $15.30	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.24	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Black & White Photographs,  

 Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, Index, Glossary,  
 Read More, Infographics, Maps, Charts, Web Sites

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

On the Paranormal Hunt (Hi Jinx)
BLACKRABBIT BOOKS

The world is full of mysterious stories. A monster in Loch Ness? Ghosts in graveyards? No 
one knows if the stories are true. But hunting for answers is spooky fun.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-6 • Dewey: 001.9
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Searching for Aliens ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-410-0
Searching for Bermuda  
   Triangle Answers ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-411-7
Searching for Bigfoot ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-412-4
Searching for Chupacabra ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-413-1
Searching for Ghosts ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-414-8
Searching for the Loch Ness  
   Monster ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-415-5

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, 

Index, Glossary, Read More, Discussion Questions

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Rap Your World (Hi Jinx)
BLACKRABBIT BOOKS

There are creatures all over out there roaming the planet and good friends like Steve 
and your bestie named Janet. Whether talkin’ bout the body, outer space, or your school, 
Rapping is the way to learn and also stay cool.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 2-6 • Dewey: 398.8
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Rapping Rhymes about Animals ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-416-2
Rapping Rhymes about Friends ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-417-9
Rapping Rhymes about School ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-418-6
Rapping Rhymes about Space ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-419-3
Rapping Rhymes about Sports ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-420-9
Rapping Rhymes about  
   the Human Body ©21	 Thomas Kingsley Troupe	 978-1-64466-421-6

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 6 1/2” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, Read More, 

Discussion Questions, Side Bars, Index, Glossary

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



H
ig

h
 I

n
te

re
st

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca22

Battle Royale: Lethal Warriors  
   (45th Parallel Press)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

In Battle Royale: Lethal Warriors, we have a matchup of historic magnitude. We took 
the deadliest warriors from two different time periods and matched them in a battle 
of weaponry, strength, and grit. This series utilizes considerate text written at a higher 
maturity level with a lower reading level to engage struggling readers.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Interest Level: Grades 4-8 • Dewey: 355
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Bigfoot vs. Krampus ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 W	 978-1-5341-6164-1
Dragons vs. Griffins ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 W	 978-1-5341-6163-4
Kraken vs. Hydra ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-6168-9
Medusa vs. Hel ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-6162-7
Trolls vs. Fairies ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 W	 978-1-5341-6166-5
Vampires vs. Werewolves ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-6161-0
Witches vs. Genies ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-6165-8
Zombies vs. Aliens ©20	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 X	 978-1-5341-6167-2

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Colour Illustrations,  

 Historical Photographs, Author Biography, Side Bars,   
 Infographics, Activities, Glossary, Index

NEW 
TITLES 
SPRING 2020

“Reluctant readers will certainly be hooked by the concept—
bolstered by sections of “Fun Facts,” detailed descriptions of 
the subjects, and an inclusion of violence… Vocab words are 
highlighted, with definitions following in the text (as well as the 
glossary). Still, this foolproof concept will attract a range of readers, 
high/low and on-level.”—Booklist

Who Are You? (45th Parallel Press)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

The Who Are You? series takes a closer look at the most popular personality theories from 
star charts to numerology to psychology assessments. This hi-low series uses considerate 
text written at a higher maturity level with a lower reading level to engage struggling readers.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Interest Level: Grades 4-8 • Dewey: 155.28
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Chinese Zodiac ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7084-1
Four Temperaments ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7086-5
Multiple Intelligences ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7089-6
Myers-Briggs ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7083-4
Numerology ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7087-2
Star Signs ©21	 Virginia Loh-Hagan	 Z	 978-1-5341-7085-8

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

 Fun Facts, Quiz, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

The Big Game (Lerner™ Sports)
LERNERCLASSROOM

This action-packed series dives into the fascinating history, thrilling moments, and 
greatest champions of the world’s biggest sports events.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: 796
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

NBA and WNBA Finals:  
   Basketball’s Biggest Playoffs ©21	 Matt Scheff	 R	 978-1-72841-419-5
The Stanley Cup Finals:  
   Hockey’s Greatest Tournament ©21	 Matt Scheff	 R	 978-1-72841-420-1

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Photo Captions,  

 Further Reading, Glossary, Index,

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

“Readers will enjoy learning how teams end up in 
the finals and championship games before reliving 
triumphant moments . . .”—School Library Journal



H
ig

h
 In

terest

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 23

NBA All-Time Greats
PRESS BOX BOOKS

The NBA’s expansion wave crested with the arrival of two Canadian teams in 1995. But 
only the Toronto Raptors survived. Then they thrived. Then they became NBA champions. 
From the pioneers of the 1990s to the global superstars of today, get to know the players 
who made the Raptors one of the NBA’s most interesting through the years.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: 796.323
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Toronto Raptors All-Time Greats ©20	 Brendan Flynn	 R	 978-1-63494-174-7

PB LIST: $13.10	 Specifications: Paperback • 24 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $10.48	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Side Bars,  

 Team File, Timeline, Spotlight Statistics, Glossary,  
 Further Resources, Web Sites, Index

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020

My Minecraft (Alternator Books)
LERNERCLASSROOM

From surviving mobs (mobile monsters) to building cities, this series describes some of 
Minecraft’s most popular aspects. Jump into the creative world of Minecraft!

Reading Level: Grades 3-4 • Dewey: 794.8
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

The Unofficial Guide to  
   Minecraft Creative Mode ©21	 Linda Zajac	 T	 978-1-72841-544-4
The Unofficial Guide to  
   Minecraft Enchantments ©21	 Linda Zajac	 U	 978-1-72841-549-9
The Unofficial Guide to  
   Minecraft Maps ©21	 Linda Zajac	 T	 978-1-72841-554-3
The Unofficial Guide to  
   Minecraft Redstone ©21	 Linda Zajac	 T	 978-1-72841-559-8

PB LIST: $15.30	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.24	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents,  

Photo Captions,  Further Reading, Glossary, Index 

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

PrimeTime: Basketball
PRESS BOX BOOKS

This action-packed biography gives readers an inside look at the career of basketball 
superstar Kawhi Leonard. Filled with exciting photos, compelling text, and informative side 
bars, this book is sure to be a hit with young basketball fans.

Reading Level: Grades 3-4 • Dewey: 796.323
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Kawhi Leonard: Basketball Superstar ©20	 Todd Kortemeier	 978-1-63494-146-4

PB LIST: $14.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.56	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Side Bars, 

Infographic, Timeline Map, At-a-Glance Fact Box, Glossary, 
Further Resources, Web Sites, Index



H
ig

h
 I

n
te

re
st

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca24

She’s Got Game (Navigator)
FOCUS READERS

Women have always excelled as athletes, but they often receive less attention than men. This 
series celebrates female athletes and the sports they champion. Each book also showcases 
how the sport has developed over time and offers a look ahead to the future of the sport.

Reading Level: Grades 3-5 • Interest Level: Grades 4-7 • Dewey: 796
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Women in Basketball ©20	 A. W. Buckey	 S	 978-1-64493-138-7
Women in Hockey ©20	 Kaitlyn Duling	 S	 978-1-64493-139-4
Women in Lacrosse ©20	 Meg Marquardt	 S	 978-1-64493-140-0
Women in Soccer ©20	 Donna B. McKinney	 S	 978-1-64493-141-7

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Side Bars, Athlete Bios, Table of Contents, Quiz Questions, Glossary, Additional Resource List

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Game On! (Checkerboard Library)
NORTH STAR CLASSROOM

This playful and informative series reveals the inner workings and impact of today’s most 
popular video games. Each title explores the inception and evolution of a particular game, 
highlighting key creators, super players, and cultural crazes inspired by the game. Special 
features include side-by-side comparisons of the game over time and a behind-the-screen 
look into the franchise. 

Reading Level: Grade 4 • Dewey: 794.8
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Fortnite ©20	 Paige V. Polinsky	 S	 978-1-64494-279-6
Just Dance ©20	 Paige V. Polinsky	 R	 978-1-64494-280-2
Madden NFL ©20	 Paige V. Polinsky	 S	 978-1-64494-281-9
Mario ©20	 Paige V. Polinsky	 R	 978-1-64494-282-6
Minecraft ©20	 Paige V. Polinsky	 R	 978-1-64494-283-3
Pokémon ©20	 Paige V. Polinsky	 R	 978-1-64494-284-0

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7 3/4” x 7 3/4” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Table of Contents, Side Bars, Infographics, Online Resources, Further Reading, Glossary, Index

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“With standard back matter (time line and glossary) 
and nonfiction organization, these books give readers 
the chance to use their favorite games as report 
subjects.”—School Library Journal

Soft Skills Sleuth: Investigating Life Skills  
   Success (Bright Futures Press)
CHERRY LAKE PUBLISHING

The Soft Skills Sleuth series tackles essential life skills in an age-appropriate and 
participatory way. The series offers fun-filled “investigations” of each skill illustrated to depict 
a realistic and relatable classroom situation. Titles invite readers to “investigate” four story-
centered scenarios related to concepts like listening, talking, body language, and writing.

Reading Level: Grade 5 • Dewey: 646.7
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Attitude ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 Q	 978-1-5341-7145-9
Communication ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 R	 978-1-5341-7142-8
Critical Thinking ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 Q	 978-1-5341-7143-5
Etiquette ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 Q	 978-1-5341-7149-7
Job Search ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 R	 978-1-5341-7148-0
Leadership ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 R	 978-1-5341-7144-2
Teamwork ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 Q	 978-1-5341-7146-6
Work Ethic ©21	 Reeves & Hansen	 Q	 978-1-5341-7147-3

PB LIST: $15.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 32 Pages • 7” x 9” 
PB DISC: $12.20	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, Case Notes, Quiz, Index, Glossary, About the Author/Illustrator

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020



Fictio
n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 25

Doggie Daycare
FLUX (JOLLY FISH PRESS)

Doggie Daycare is open for business. Join siblings Shawn (9) and Kat (7) Choi as they 
start their own pet-sitting service out of their San Francisco home. Every dog they meet 
has its own special personality sending them on fun (and furry) adventures all over the 
city!

Reading Level: Grades 1-3 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Barking Bella ©21	 Kim Carol	 978-1-63163-457-4
Muddy Mutt ©21	 Kim Carol	 978-1-63163-461-1
One Trick Puppy ©21	 Kim Carol	 978-1-63163-465-9
Tank’s Forever Home ©21	 Kim Carol	 978-1-63163-469-7

PB LIST: $10.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 48 Pages • 6” x 9” 
PB DISC: $8.36	 Features:� Black & White Illustrations, Table of Contents,  

“Think About It” Questions, About the Author

NEW 
TITLES 

FALL 2020

Fairytale Friends
LERNER PUBLISHING GROUP (QEB PUBLISHING)

Fairytale Friends brings fairytales into the modern day and features scenarios young 
children can relate to and learn from. Readers will enjoy spotting characters from other 
books and recognizing key elements of the original fairytale while enjoying the new twist.

Reading Level: Grade 1 • Dewey: JP
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Don’t Be Cross, Goldilocks! ©20	 Sue Nicholson	 978-0-71124-476-4
Hansel and Gretel’s Gingerbread House ©20	 Sue Nicholson	 978-0-71124-479-5

HC LIST: $31.00	 Specifications: Library Bound • 24 Pages • 10” x 9” 
HC DISC: $24.80	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Original Artwork

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

Unicorns of the Secret Stable
FLUX (JOLLY FISH PRESS)

There are unicorns behind Magic Moon Stable, but no one except Iris and Ruby know they 
exist. As Unicorn Guardians, it is their job to protect the unicorns and their magic to keep 
them safe from the outside world.

Reading Level: Grades 1-3 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Heartsong’s Missing Foal: Book 1 ©20	 Whitney Sanderson	 978-1-6316-3392-8
Unicorn Uncovered: Book 2 ©20	 Whitney Sanderson	 978-1-63163-404-8 
Stolen Magic: Book 3 ©20	 Whitney Sanderson	 978-1-63163-400-0
The Red Key: Book 4 ©20	 Whitney Sanderson	 978-1-63163-396-6

PB LIST: $7.75	 Specifications: Paperback • 72 Pages • 5 1/4” x 7 1/2” 
PB DISC: $6.20 	 Features:� Table of Contents, Black & White Illustrations,  

“Think About It” Questions, About the Author

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020



Fi
ct

io
n

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca26

Helper Hounds
LERNERCLASSROOM (RED CHAIR PRESS)

Meet these uncommon heroes with wet noses and big hearts. Each book focuses on 
a different emotional support dog and how the dog helps kids process and overcome 
emotional challenges.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Noodle Helps Gabriel Say Goodbye ©20	 Caryn Rivadeneira	 M	 978-1-63440-918-6
Penny Helps Portia Face Her Fears ©20	 Caryn Rivadeneira	 N	 978-1-63440-778-6
Robot Helps Max and Lily  
   Deal with Bullies ©20	 Caryn Rivadeneira	 N	 978-1-63440-779-3
Sparky Helps Mary Make Friends ©20	 Caryn Rivadeneira	 N	 978-1-63440-777-9

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 72 Pages • 5 1/2” x 7 1/2” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Black-and-White Illustrations, Endnotes, Original Artwork

NEW 
SERIES 

2020

“A positive message of hope and love.”—Kirkus Reviews

Orca Echoes  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

Orca Echoes are lively, entertaining short chapter books aimed at readers between 
ages seven and nine. These popular classroom favourites are well suited for social 
responsibility and character building programs.

Reading Level: Grades 2-4 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Genius Jolene ©20	 Sara Cassidy	 978-1-4598-2529-1
High and Dry ©20	 Eric Walters	 978-1-4598-2310-5
Hockey Night in Kenya ©20	 Danson Mutinda	 978-1-4598-2361-7
Princess Angelica, Junior Reporter ©20	 Monique Polak	 978-1-4598-2358-7

PB LIST: $7.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 112 Pages • 5 1/4” x 7 5⁄8” 
PB DISC: $6.36	 Features:� Black-and-White Illustrations, About the Author

NEW 
TITLES 

2020

“[High and Dry] Walters has woven a touching 
story about the connection humans have with other 
living beings on Earth. Recommended for wide 
purchase.”—Starred Review, School Library Journal 

Sylvie (Calico)
NORTH STAR CLASSROOM

Aspiring activist Sylvie Schwartz dreams of saving the world. If only the world would 
cooperate. This series will appeal to kids who want to make a difference, dream big, and 
want to do great things. (It will also appeal to anyone who loves ice cream sundaes or 
sweet slobbery puppies.) No matter what gets in Sylvie’s way, your readers will root for 
Sylvie to succeed, project after project.

Reading Level: Grade 2 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

Sea View Star: Book 1 ©20	 Ali Bovis	 N	 978-1-64494-319-9
Save the Beach: Book 2 ©20	 Ali Bovis	 O	 978-1-64494-320-5
Organizer Extraordinaire: Book 3 ©20	 Ali Bovis	 N	 978-1-64494-321-2
Earth Day Extravaganza: Book 4 ©20	 Ali Bovis	 N	 978-1-64494-322-9

PB LIST: $12.40	 Specifications: Paperback • 112 Pages • 5 1/2” x 7 3/4” 
PB DISC: $9.92	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents,  

 More Information, Web Site

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020



Fictio
n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 27

Jesse Steam Mysteries
LERNERCLASSROOM (RED CHAIR PRESS)

Amateur sleuth Jesse loves riding her bike with her mischievous cat. Jesse is never 
without her messenger bag and the tools inside that help her solve everyday mysteries 
using science, technology, engineering, art, and math.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

The Case of the Clicking Clock ©20	 Ken Bowser	 R	 978-1-63440-946-9
The Clue in the Painted Pattern ©20	 Ken Bowser	 R	 978-1-63440-952-0
The Conundrum of the  
   Crooked Crayon ©20	 Ken Bowser	 R	 978-1-63440-934-6
The Riddle of the Spinning  
   Sycamore Seed ©20	 Ken Bowser	 R	 978-1-63440-940-7
The Secret in the Jelly Bean Jar ©20	 Ken Bowser	 R	 978-1-63440-958-2

PB LIST: $13.85	 Specifications: Paperback • 64 Pages • 6” x 9” 
PB DISC: $11.08	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Author Biography, Free Online 

Content, Glossary, Glossary Words Bolded within Text, 
Hands-on Activities, Original Artwork, Table of Contents

NEW 
SERIES 

FALL 2020

“This effort models STEAM concepts in such an 
inviting way that readers will be inspired to make 
their own explorations.”—Kirkus Reviews

The Bolds
LERNERCLASSROOM (CAROLRHODA BOOKS)

It’s summertime, and the Bolds are going camping by the sea, where new adventures 
await them. Uncle Tony becomes a surfing sensation. The family befriends a chatty 
puffin with lung trouble and a cougar with a dark past. Bobby must assume yet another 
disguise, pretending to be the family’s pet dog! But it’s not long before trouble sniffs 
them out, and Bobby goes missing. Can the Bolds come to the rescue and salvage their 
vacation, while maintaining their human masquerade?

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 GRL	 ISBN		

The Bolds on Vacation ©18	 Julian Clary	 R	 978-1-5415-8681-9

PB LIST: $11.00	 Specifications: Paperback • 320 Pages • 5” x 7 3/4” 
PB DISC: $8.80	 Features:� Black-and-White Illustrations, Author Biography,  

Illustrator Biography, Original Artwork

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020

Billy Stuart  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

After accidentally travelling through time in pursuit of the elder Stuart, Billy and friends 
find themselves lost in a land inhabited by giants: giant plants, giant animals, GIANT 
MONSTERS! Billy and his companions set off to explore the island, looking for fresh water 
and food. But a hailstorm forces them to take shelter in a grotto, where they find the trail 
of Billy’s grandfather, Virgil Stuart. However, following Grandpa’s footsteps turns out to be 
much more perilous than they expected.

Reading Level: Grade 3 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Billy Stuart in the Eye of the Cyclops ©20	 Alain M. Bergeron	 978-1-4598-2346-4

PB LIST: $9.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 160 Pages • 6” x 7 1/2” 
PB DISC: $7.96	 Features:� Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, Characters

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020



Fi
ct

io
n

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca28

What Happened?
FLUX (JOLLY FISH PRESS)

Investigate a preposterous mystery from four different perspectives. See what the witnesses 
get right . . . and what they get hilariously wrong. You’ll never guess what really happened!

Reading Level: Grades 3-7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Fitness Fiasco ©20	 Verity Weaver	 978-1-6316-3412-3
Showtime Sabotage ©20	 Verity Weaver	 978-1-63163-416-1
Switchback Switcheroo ©20	 Verity Weaver	 978-1-63163-420-8
Trojan Horse Trouble ©20	 Verity Weaver	 978-1-63163-424-6

PB LIST: $11.80	 Specifications: Paperback • 120 Pages • 5” x 7 1/2” 
PB DISC: $9.44	 Features:� Black & White Illustrations

NEW 
TITLES 
SPRING 2020

Cogheart Adventures Trilogy
FLUX (JOLLY FISH PRESS)

When a travelling skycircus arrives in town, Lily and Robert can’t wait to step aboard.  
But something sinister lurks there. Before Lily and Robert can do anything, they’re  
captured and whisked off in the mysterious flying circus to somewhere far, far away.

Reading Level: Grades 3-7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Skycircus ©20	 Peter Bunzl	 978-1-63163-431-4

PB LIST: $18.55	 Specifications: Paperback • 432 Pages • 5” x 8” 
PB DISC: $14.84	 Features:� Black & White Illustrations, Map, Glossary, Acknowledgements

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020

The Chronicles of Gwendolyn Gray
FLUX (JOLLY FISH PRESS)

When Gwendolyn Gray discovers her power to make her imaginings become real, she’s 
whisked through new worlds, making friends and enemies along the way. But Gwendolyn 
must master her power in order to defeat the dark forces threatening the boring, grey City 
she comes from and the colourful new worlds she loves.

Reading Level: Grades 3-7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

The Fantastical Exploits 
   of Gwendolyn Gray ©20	 B. A. Williamson	 978-1-63163-435-2

PB LIST: $17.20	 Specifications: Paperback • 384 Pages • 5 1/4” x 8” 
PB DISC: $13.76	 Features:� Table of Contents, Acknowledgements, About the Author

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020

Long-Lost Secret Diary
FLUX (JOLLY FISH PRESS)

The hilarious Long-Lost Secret Diary series put readers inside the heads of hapless  
figures from history struggling to carry out their roles and getting things horribly wrong.  
The accessible, irreverent stories will keep young readers laughing as they learn the  
importance of not being afraid to learn from one’s mistakes.

Reading Level: Grades 3-6 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

The Long-Lost Secret Diary of the  
   World’s Worst Hollywood Director ©20	 Tim Collins	 978-1-63163-380-5
The Long-Lost Secret Diary of the  
   World’s Worst Tomb Hunter ©20	 Tim Collins	 978-1-63163-384-3

PB LIST: $14.50	 Specifications: Paperback • 216 Pages • 5” x 7 3/4” 
PB DISC: $11.60	 Features:� Black-and-White Illustrations, Get Real (Fast Facts), Timeline, Glossary

NEW 
TITLES 
SPRING 2020



Fictio
n

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 29

Tales from the Fringes of Fear  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

A collection of stories for middle readers that ranges from perplexing to petrifying. A 
collection of thirteen stories that are set in and around a seemingly ordinary middle school 
and which are guaranteed to horrify and delight. These stories are in the vein of Tales 
from the Crypt and The Twilight Zone but with contemporary characters and storylines.

Reading Level: Grade 4-7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Tales from the Fringes of Fear ©20	 Jeff Szpirglas	 978-1-4598-2458-4

PB LIST: $12.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 192 Pages • 5 1/2” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $10.36

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“Szpirglas will capture and hold the reader’s attention 
to the last page...Perfect bite-sized tales of spine-
tingling fun.”—CM: Canadian Review of Materials

The King of Jam Sandwiches  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

Thirteen-year-old Robbie leads a double life. It’s just Robbie and his dad, but no one 
knows that his dad isn’t like most parents. Sometimes he wakes Robbie up in the middle 
of the night to talk about dying. Sometimes he just leaves without telling Robbie where 
he’s going. Once when Robbie was younger, he was gone for more than a week. Robbie 
was terrified of being left alone but even more scared of telling anyone in case he was put 
into foster care. No one can know. Until one day when Robbie has to show the tough new 
girl, Harmony, around school. Their first meeting ends horribly and she punches Robbie 
in the face. But eventually they come to realize that they have a lot more in common than 
they thought. Can Robbie’s new friend be trusted to keep his secret?

Reading Level: Grade 4-7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

The King of Jam Sandwiches ©20	 Eric Walters	 978-1-4598-2556-7

PB LIST: $12.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 320 Pages • 5” x 7 1/2” 
PB DISC: $10.36

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“Tug at the heartstrings and tickle the funny 
bone…This warm tale is definitely one for the 
keeper shelves. Highly recommended.” 
—Starred Review, School Library Journal

Wish & Wander
FLUX (JOLLY FISH PRESS)

GROUNDHOG DAY gets a hilarious french twist in this delightful upper middle grade novel 
about first crushes and friendship. When an eighth-grade class trip to Paris goes horribly 
wrong, the worst day of one girl’s life keeps happening over and over.

Reading Level: Grades 5-9 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Paris on Repeat ©20	 Amy Bearce	 978-1-63163-437-6

PB LIST: $17.20	 Specifications: Paperback • 224 Pages • 5 1/4” x 8” 
PB DISC: 13.76

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“A great read for military children, kids of divorce, or any middle 
grade reader who needs encouragement and a reminder that they 
are capable of more than they realize.”—School Library Journal



Fi
ct

io
n

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca30

90 Days of Different  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

In this novel for teens, Sophie graduates from high school, her boyfriend breaks up with 
her because she’s boring, and her best friend challenges her to try ninety different things.

Reading Level: Grades 7-9 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

90 Days of Different ©20	 Eric Walters	 978-1-4598-2642-7

PB LIST: $14.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 312 Pages • 5 1/2” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $11.96

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

“A fun, engaging read, particularly for those who are about to 
begin a new phase in their lives. A great pick for libraries in 
need of more contemporary fiction.”—School Library Journal

Runecaster  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

When a rival clan kidnaps Runa’s sister, keeper of the sacred moonstone that ensures 
the village’s continued survival, the apprentice runecaster, with a disgraced Valkyrie and 
a gorgeous half-elf she is not quite sure she can trust, travels to the site of an ancient 
runecasting competition to try to win back the magical gem.

Reading Level: Grades 7-12 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

The Stone of Sorrow ©20	 Brooke Carter	 978-1-4598-2439-3

PB LIST: $14.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 304 Pages • 51/2” x 81/4” 
PB DISC: $11.96

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

Never Going Back  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

In this work of crime fiction, retired thief Ali is forced to do one more job for her old boss 
to protect her younger brother and the family business. Ali used to be the best thief in the 
city, but that was before she went to prison. Now the last thing she wants is to risk going 
back. But it’s hard to live on the straight and narrow when the city’s most powerful crime 
boss forces you to pull one more job.

Reading Level: Grade 7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Never Going Back ©20	 Sam Wiebe	 978-1-4598-2577-2

PB LIST: $9.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 128 Pages • 4 3/4” x 7 1/4” 
PB DISC: $7.96

NEW 
TITLE 
FALL 2020

Off Script
FLUX

Teen starlet Emma Crawford loves playing matchmaker almost as much as she loves 
the spotlight, but when Emma comes in close contact with the darker side of Hollywood, 
she starts to question the glamorous world she’s always known and realizes her role in it 
needs to change-if she can find the courage to go off script.

Reading Level: Grades 9-12 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Off Script ©21	 Kate Watson	 978-1-63583-048-4

PB LIST: $21.25	 Specifications: Paperback • 352 Pages • 5 1/4” x 8” 
PB DISC: $17.00

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020

“A fun spin on Austen’s classic.”—Kirkus Reviews



ELL/Stru
g

g
lin

g
 R

ead
ers

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 31

Red Rhino
SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING

This series of short novels was designed to engage a broad spectrum of struggling 
readers. No longer will upper-elementary students have to read material junior to their 
maturity and interests. Characters are age appropriate and come from diverse cultures 
and backgrounds. Science fiction, sports, paranormal, realistic life, historical fiction, and 
fantasy are just a few of the many genres.

Reading Level: Grades 1-2 • Interest Level: Grades 4-7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE		  ISBN		

Blackout (revised) ©20	 Jeff Gottesfeld	 978-1-68021-881-7
Clan Castles 3: Epic Fail ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-753-7
Fish Boy (revised) ©20	 M.G. Higgins	 978-1-68021-880-0
The Lost House (revised) ©20	 M.G. Higgins	 978-1-68021-879-4
Zombies! (revised) ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-864-0

PB LIST: $13.55	 Specifications: Paperback • 68-88 Pages • 5 1/4” x 7 5⁄8” 
PB DISC: $10.84	 Features:� Black & White Illustrations, Cast of Characters

NEW 
TITLES 
SPRING 2020

Red Rhino Nonfiction
SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING

This series features high-interest topics in every content area. Visually appealing full-
colour photographs and illustrations, fun facts, and short chapters keep emerging readers 
focused. These books include pre-reading comprehension questions and a 20-word 
glossary for comprehension support.

Reading Level: Grades 1-2 • Interest Level: Grades 4-7 • Dewey: 031.02
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Cannibal Animals (revised) ©20	 John Perritano	 978-1-68021-878-7
Drones (revised) ©20	 Susan Henneberg	 978-1-68021-862-6
Hacked (revised) ©20	 M. G. Higgins	 978-1-68021-877-0
Monsters on Land (revised) ©20	 John Perritano	 978-1-68021-863-3
Mysterious Objects ©20	 Emily Schlesinger	 978-1-68021-078-1
Tiny Life ©20	 Emily Schlesinger	 978-1-68021-077-4

PB LIST: $16.35	 Specifications: Paperback • 60 Pages • 5 1/2” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $13.08	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Colour Illustrations, Table of Contents, 

Glossary

NEW 
TITLES 

2020

Orca Two-Read  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

Orca Two Reads are storybooks for children ages 6 to 9 who are struggling to learn how 
to read because of dyslexia or another language-based learning diffiulty. The stories are 
designed for a child and an experienced reader to share the reading together.

Reading Level: Grades 1-4 • Interest Level: Grades 6-8 • Dewey: 372.4
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Meg and Greg: A Duck in a Sock ©20	 Elspeth Rae	 978-1-4598-2490-4
Meg and Greg: Frank and the Skunk ©20	 Elspeth Rae	 978-1-4598-2493-5

PB LIST: $14.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 160-168 Pages • 5 5⁄8” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $11.96	 Features:� Black & White Illustrations, Table of Contents, Activities,  

List of Phonograms, Glossary,  About the Authors

NEW 
SERIES 

2020

[Meg and Greg: A Duck in a Sock] “A unique approach 
to high-interest texts for reluctant burgeoning readers, 
this book offers phonics fun wrapped in serious 
research-based success.”—School Library Journal



EL
L/

St
ru

g
g

li
n

g
 R

ea
d

er
s

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca32

Space 8
SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING

Space 8, a Hi-Lo nonfiction series for young adults, reads like an infinity of facts. 
This series is full of high-interest topics that grab readers from the first page. Each 
book features stories about fascinating people and places and engages readers with 
compelling information.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 9-12 • Dewey: 031.02
TITLE		  ISBN		

Extreme Survival ©20		  978-1-68021-748-3
Feats of Courage ©20		  978-1-68021-747-6
Incredible Comebacks ©20		  978-1-68021-749-0
Sports Superstitions ©20		  978-1-68021-744-5
Women in Combat ©20		  978-1-68021-750-6
Wrongly Accused ©20		  978-1-68021-745-2

PB LIST: $16.35	 Specifications: Paperback • 60 Pages • 6” x 9” 
PB DISC: $13.08	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Colour Illustrations,  

 Tables, Charts, Infographics, Glossary

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Vintage Rose Mysteries
SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING

In the fictional town of Scarecrow, California, tweens keep discovering mysterious and 
sometimes magical objects at the Vintage Rose Antique Shop. When they take these 
objects home, strange things begin to happen. Does the family who inherited the store 
have an active imagination? Or is the store really haunted? Each story is a tale about 
a specific relic found at the store. Stories will appeal to the most reluctant reader who 
enjoys the mysterious and somewhat creepy.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 4-7 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Call Waiting ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-762-9
Lucky Me ©20	 Donna Shelton	 978-1-68021-759-9
New Painting ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-761-2
The Secret Room ©20	 Donna Shelton	 978-1-68021-758-2
VCR from Beyond ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-760-5

PB LIST: $14.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 96 Pages • 5 1/4” x 7 5⁄8” 
PB DISC: $11.96

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

White Lightning Nonfiction
SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING

Six million Jewish people were killed in the Holocaust. Children were not spared. But 
some managed to survive. Large numbers were sent to concentration camps. Others 
were hidden by friends and neighbours. Some were smuggled across borders. Many lost 
their families. Still, they did not give up. These are their stories of survival.

Reading Level: Grades 2-3 • Interest Level: Grades 6-8 • Dewey: 031.02
TITLE		  ISBN		

Children of the Holocaust ©20		  978-1-68021-755-1

PB LIST: $16.35	 Specifications: Paperback • 96 Pages • 5 1/2” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $13.08	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Colour Illustrations,  

 Charts, Tables, Side Bars, Infographics, Glossary

NEW 
TITLE 

SPRING 2020



ELL/Stru
g

g
lin

g
 R

ead
ers

All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 33

Orca Currents  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

Orca Currents are short high-interest novels with contemporary themes, written expressly 
for middle-school students reading below grade level.

Reading Level: Grades 2-5 • Interest Level: Grades 5-8 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Fish Out of Water ©20	 Joanne Levy	 978-1-4598-2659-5
Haunted Hospital ©20	 Marty Chan	 978-1-4598-2620-5
Jelly Roll ©20	 Mere Joyce	 978-1-4598-2629-8
Oh Brother ©20	 Sonya Spreen Bates	 978-1-4598-2433-1 
On the Rocks ©20	 Eric Walters	 978-1-4598-2364-8
Pia’s Plans ©20	 Alice Kuipers	 978-1-4598-2378-5
The Ride Home ©20	 Gail Anderson-Dargatz	 978-1-4598-2142-2
World’s Worst Parrot ©20	 Alice Kuipers	 978-1-4598-2375-4

PB LIST: $9.95-$10.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 128-144 Pages • 4 1/4” x 7” 
PB DISC: $7.96-$8.76

NEW 
TITLES 

2020

“These quality, relatable novels are ideal for students 
at the middle school level who benefit from ultra-
readable formats.”—School Library Journal

Strange But (Mostly) True Stories
SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING

Who isn’t fascinated by the world of the weird? These story collections are the ultimate 
in high-interest reading. The people, places, and things within their pages range from the 
peculiar to the preposterous, from the creepy to the utterly terrifying, and from the odd 
to the awful. Yet all stories are based on eyewitness accounts or the solid research of 
serious investigators. Captivating facts are included in a “Strange Truth” section following 
each story.

Reading Level: Grades 3-4 • Interest Level: Grades 3-12 • 031.02
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 1 ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-701-8
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 2 ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-702-5
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 3 ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-703-2
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 4 ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-704-9
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 5 ©20	 Jacob Evans	 978-1-68021-705-6

PB LIST: $14.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 80 Pages • 5” x 7 3/4” 
PB DISC: $11.96	 Features:� Table of Contents, Eye Witness Accounts, Side Bars

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

Orca Soundings  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

With contemporary themes and exciting stories, the Orca Soundings for reluctant teen 
readers are books that teens want to read.

Reading Level: Grades 3-5 • Interest Level: Grade 6+ • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Blood Sport ©20	 Tash McAdam	 978-1-4598-2436-2
Double or Nothing ©20	 Brooke Carter	 978-1-4598-2381-5
Dreaming in Color ©20	 Melanie Florence	 978-1-4598-2586-4
Easy Street ©20	 Jeff Ross	 978-1-4598-2401-0
Hey Jude ©20	 Star Spider	 978-1-4598-2635-9
The Ledge ©20	 Lesley Choyce	 978-1-4598-2461-4
Stella Rising ©20	 Nancy Belgue	 978-1-4598-2562-8
Stranded ©20	 Jocelyn Shipley	 978-1-4598-2389-1

PB LIST: $9.95-$10.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 112 Pages • 4 1/4” x 7” 
PB DISC: $7.96-$8.76

NEW 
TITLES 

2020

[Hey Jude] “An emotionally layered book with 
accurate insight into mental illness, ideal for 
reluctant readers.”—Starred Review, Kirkus Reviews



EL
L/

St
ru

g
g

li
n

g
 R

ea
d

er
s

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca34

Rapid Reads  
ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS

In our increasingly fast-paced world we believe there is a need for well-written, well-told 
books that can be read in one sitting. Rapid Reads are short books for adult readers. They 
are intended for a diverse audience, including ESL students, reluctant readers, adults who 
struggle with literacy and anyone who wants a high-interest quick read.

Reading Level: Grades 3-5 • Interest Level: YA • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

An Ashley Grant Mystery:  
   Coral Reef Views ©20	 Vicki Delany	 978-1-4598-2295-5
Italian Cure ©20	 Melodie Campbell	 978-1-4598-2112-5

PB LIST: $9.95	 Specifications: Paperback • 128-160 Pages • 4 3/4” x 7 1/4” 
PB DISC: $7.96

NEW 
TITLES 
SPRING 2020

[An Ashley Grant Mystery: Coral Reef Views] “Weaves 
an intricate story in few pages...Involves several 
entertaining characters...A great text for someone that 
enjoys a story with ample suspense and a quickly tied 
up ending.”—CM: Canadian Review of Materials

Road Trip
LERNERCLASSROOM (DARBY CREEK)

The road trips in this series don’t go quite as expected. To deal with problems ranging 
from natural disasters to personal drama, characters have to rely on their instincts and 
quick thinking to make it through.

Reading Level: Grade 4 • Interest Level: Grades 6-12 • Dewey: FIC
TITLE	 AUTHOR	 ISBN		

Heat Wave ©20	 Elizabeth Neal	 978-1-5415-7299-7
Off Course ©20	 K. R. Coleman	 978-1-5415-7300-0
Spinning Out ©20	 R. T. Martin	 978-1-5415-7301-7
Stranded ©20	 Jannette LaRoche	 978-1-5415-7302-4

PB LIST: $12.45	 Specifications: Paperback • 96-104 Pages • 5 1/4” x 7 1/2” 
PB DISC: $9.96	 Features:� Author Biography

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020

“The entertaining plots pack a punch and are an excellent 
choice for striving readers in middle and high school, 
particularly adrenaline seekers.”—School Library Journal

Connected Lives: Music
SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHING

Connected Lives, a contemporary nonfiction series for teens, features the fascinating 
life stories of popular artists. Each book presents two singers in a similar musical genre 
who have lived extraordinary lives, exploring how their lives interconnect and how they 
are different. As similar as these artists may seem, their rise to fame may have been very 
different. Multiple musical genres are represented across the series, including pop, hip-
hop, jazz, and country.

Reading Level: Grades 3-4 • Interest Level: Grades 7-12 • Dewey: 780
TITLE		  ISBN		

Connected Lives: Ariana Grande/Camila Cabello ©20	 978-1-68021-795-7
Connected Lives: Ed Sheeran/Shawn Mendes ©20		 978-1-68021-789-6
Connected Lives: Halsey/Billie Eilish ©20		  978-1-68021-791-9
Connected Lives: John Legend/Michael Buble ©20	 978-1-68021-792-6
Connected Lives: Kacey Musgraves/Maren Morris ©20	 978-1-68021-796-4
Connected Lives: Kane Brown/Sam Hunt ©20		  978-1-68021-790-2
Connected Lives: Kendrick Lamar/Travis Scott ©20	 978-1-68021-793-3
Connected Lives: Nicki Minaj/Cardi B ©20		  978-1-68021-794-0

PB LIST: $19.15	 Specifications: Paperback • 64 Pages • 5 1/2” x 8 1/4” 
PB DISC: $15.32	 Features:� Colour Photographs, Timelines, Charts, Venn Diagrams

NEW 
SERIES 
SPRING 2020



All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 35

Packag
es

Tween Emergent Reader  
Libraries: GO! Excel (3)
Tween Emergent Reader Libraries will motivate struggling readers to pick up a 
book, start reading, and keep reading. But this new series features topics and 
genres particularly of interest to upper elementary and middle school students. 
Planned as a three-box set, with books written at emergent and beginning reader 
levels, this unique new collection contains the books you have been searching 
for: high-interest fiction and non-fiction selections in sets that include both 
literary genres and content-specific themes. GO! Excel, includes 64-page books 
written at true emergent levels with colour photographs on every page to support 
comprehension and engage struggling readers. Two additional sets, Engage and 
Excel, will feature slightly higher reading levels and word counts to allow students 
to progress in reading step by step.

Reading Level: Grades 1-2 • Interest Level: Grades 4-8

ADDITIONAL BOOK SET 
(1 each of 20 titles)

978-1-68021-697-4 
LIST: $247.35     DISC: $197.88

ADDITIONAL SURVIVAL VOCABULARY CARDS
(1 Box - 100 Cards)

978-1-68021-700-1 
LIST: $77.95     DISC: $62.36

AUDIOBOOK SET (1 Audio Thumb Drive -  
contains Read-Aloud for all 20 Books)

978-1-68021-698-1 
LIST: $154.95     DISC: $123.96

GO! Excel (3) Boxed Set
(Boxed Set Includes: 60 Books (3 each of 20 titles), 

Comprehensive Teacher’s Guide)

3 Fiction and 1 Nonfiction per Genre 

978-1-68021-696-7  |  LIST: $801.75     DISC: $641.40

NEW 
PACKAGE 

SPRING 2020

GO! SEL Social Emotional Stories (1 each of 24 titles)

Build students’ social and emotional learning skills with these engaging 
48-page fiction books. Each pair focuses on an important SEL topic 
from a relatable tween perspective. One book in each pair showcases 
a middle school student successfully applying the skill. The other book 
features a main character who struggles with the skill and has to deal 
with the fallout. When read together, the pairs provide students with a 

basis for discussion about the topic and how it can affect their day-to-
day life. These books are original stories featuring tweens and are most 
appropriate for upper elementary and middle school classrooms.

Reading Level: Grades 1-3 • Interest Level: Grades 4-8 

978-1-68021-797-1  |  LIST: $308.95     DISC: $247.16

NEW 
PACKAGE 

FALL 2020

GO! SEL Tween  
Literacy Library



Pa
ck

ag
es

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca36

SEL Teen Literacy Library  
Boxed Set

(Boxed Set Includes: 72 Books (3 each of 24 titles),  
60 Emoti-cards, 60 Emotion Vocabulary Cards & 

Instructional Support)

978-1-68021-730-8  |  LIST: $1,232.95     DISC: $986.36

STUDENT ACTIVITY WORKSHEETS
(1 Thumb Drive - contains 72 

Reproducible Activities)

978-1-68021-734-6 
LIST: $124.15     DISC: $99.32

ADDITIONAL BOOK SET 
(1 each of 24 titles)

978-1-68021-731-5 
LIST: $308.95     DISC: $247.16

EMOTI-CARDS
(1 Box - 60 Cards)

978-1-68021-735-3 
LIST: $77.95     DISC: $62.36

EMOTION VOCABULARY CARDS
(1 Box - 60 Cards)

978-1-68021-732-2 
LIST: $77.95     DISC: $62.36

AUDIOBOOK SET (1 Audio Thumb Drive -  
contains Read-Aloud for all 24 Books)

978-1-68021-736-0  |  LIST: $154.95     DISC: $123.96

The SEL Teen Literacy Library is a unique solution that uses nonfiction and fiction to help teens think about and discuss topics 
critical to successful social interactions and emotional health. With the increase in digital forms of communication and the 

increased pressures of today’s world, schools are facing new challenges in supporting students and helping them learn social  
and emotional skills. Organized around 12 critical SEL topics that cover both self-awareness and social awareness,  

this collection of hi-lo books is the perfect addition to any middle or high school classroom or library.

Reading Level: Grades 1-3 • Interest Level: Teen and YA

ADD-ONS (SOLD SEPARATELY):

Social Emotional Learning 
Teen Literacy Library

72 Topic-Based Books  
(3 Each of 24 Titles)

12 Nonfiction Books Paired  
    with 12 Fiction Books

NEW 
PACKAGE 

SPRING 2020



All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 37

TITLE IN
D

EX

TITLE
INDEX

BOLD ITEMS = SERIES 

Symbols, #’s
50 Things You Didn’t Know About	 12
50 Things You Didn’t Know about  
   Ancient Egypt ©20	 12
50 Things You Didn’t Know about  
   Ancient Greece ©20	 12
50 Things You Didn’t Know about  
   Ancient Rome ©20	 12
50 Things You Didn’t Know about  
   the Middle Ages ©20	 12
90 Days of Different ©20	 30

A
The Accursed Inheritance of Henrietta  
   Achilles ©20	 19
Acura NSX ©21	 10
Airport ©21	 7
Alexander Ovechkin ©21	 6
Alligator ©21	 15
All-Time Sports Records (Bolt)	 10
Anne Bonny: Pirate Queen of the  
   Caribbean ©21	 17
Antimatter ©21	 13
Apple Orchard ©21	 7
Ariana Grande ©21	 14
Around Town (Tadpole Books)	 7
An Ashley Grant Mystery:  
   Coral Reef Views ©20	 34
Ask for Help ©20	 9
Attitude ©21	 24
Audi R8 ©21	 10

B
Back-Up Plan ©21	 16
Barking Bella ©21	 25
Baseball Records ©21	 10
Basketball Records ©21	 10, 11
Bat ©21	 15
Battle Royale: Lethal Warriors  
   (45th Parallel Press)	 22
Be a Leader (Blue Owl Books)	 8
Bigfoot vs. Krampus ©20	 22
The Big Game (Lerner™ Sports)	 22
Biggest Names in Music  
   (Navigator)	 14
Billie Eilish ©21	 14
Billy Stuart	 27
Billy Stuart in the Eye of the Cyclops ©20	 27
Blackbeard: Captain of the  
   Queen Anne’s Revenge ©21	 17
Black Holes ©21	 13
Blackout (revised) ©20	 31
Blizzards ©21	 11
Blood Sport ©20	 33
Blown Away by a Blizzard! ©21	 17
Blue in My World ©21	 2
BMW i8 ©21	 10
Bobcats ©21	 3

The Bolds	 27
The Bolds on Vacation ©18	 27
Brie Larson ©21	 12
Bruno Mars ©21	 14

C
Call Waiting ©20	 32
Cannibal Animals (revised) ©20	 31
Cardboard Armor Challenge! ©21	 13
Cardboard Castle Challenge! ©21	 13
Cardboard Creature Challenge! ©21	 13
Cardboard Robot Challenge! ©21	 13
Cardboard Rocket Challenge! ©21	 13
Cardboard Roller Coaster Challenge ©21	 13
The Case of the Clicking Clock ©20	 27
Cassandra: Animal Psychic	 16
Catch It, Jess! & Cat Nap ©20	 4
Chadwick Boseman ©21	 12
Character Education  
   (Abdo Kids Junior)	 4
Children of the Holocaust ©20	 32
Chinese Zodiac ©21	 22
Ching Shih: The World’s Most  
   Successful Pirate ©21	 17
Chocolate Chip Cookies ©20	 8
Chris Hemsworth ©21	 12
Chris Pratt ©21	 12
The Chronicles of Gwendolyn Gray	 28
Citizenship ©20	 4
Clan Castles 3: Epic Fail ©20	 31
The Clue in the Painted Pattern ©20	 27
Coding at the Grocery Store ©20	 14
Coding at the Water Park ©20	 14
Coding at the Zoo ©20	 14
Coding in the Cafeteria ©20	 14
Coding in the City ©20	 14
Coding in the Science Lab ©20	 14
Coding Onstage ©20	 14
Coding on the Playground ©20	 14
Cogheart Adventures Trilogy	 28
Communication ©21	 24
Connected Lives: Ariana Grande/ 
   Camila Cabello ©20	 34
Connected Lives: Ed Sheeran/ 
   Shawn Mendes ©20	 34
Connected Lives: Halsey/Billie Eilish ©20	 34
Connected Lives: John Legend/ 
   Michael Buble ©20	 34
Connected Lives: Kacey Musgraves/ 
   Maren Morris ©20	 34
Connected Lives: Kane Brown/ 
   Sam Hunt ©20	 34
Connected Lives: Kendrick Lamar/ 
   Travis Scott ©20	 34
Connected Lives: Music	 34
Connected Lives: Nicki Minaj/Cardi B ©20	 34
Connor McDavid ©21	 6
The Conundrum of the Crooked  
   Crayon ©20	 27
Cougars ©21	 3
Courage ©20	 4
Create Positive Habits ©20	 9
Critical Thinking ©21	 24

D
Danger Below! (Bear Claw)	 17
Dangerous Teeth!: Moray Eel Attack ©21	 17
Dark Matter ©21	 13
DBS Superleggera ©21	 10
Dead Max Comix	 18 

The Deadening ©20	 18
Dentist’s Office ©21	 7
Destroyed by a Hurricane! ©21	 17
Distant Stars ©20	 19
Doctor’s Office ©21	 7
Doggie Daycare	 25
Don’t Be Cross, Goldilocks! ©20	 25
Don’t Give Up ©20	 9
Dot and Dan & Snack Attack ©20	 3
Double or Nothing ©20	 33
Double Trouble ©21	 16
The Dragon and the Iron Factory ©21	 18
Dragons vs. Griffins ©20	 22
Dreaming in Color ©20	 33
Drones (revised) ©20	 31

E
Early Bird Readers-Pink  
   (Early Bird Stories™)	 3
Early Bird Readers-Red  
   (Early Bird Stories™)	 4
Earth Day ©20	 5
Earth Day Extravaganza: Book 4 ©20	 26
Earthquakes ©21	 11
Easy Street ©20	 33
Ed Sheeran ©21	 14
Empathy ©20	 4
Empathy ©21	 10
Epic Cars (Bolt)	 10
Etiquette ©21	 24
Ever After ©20	 19
Exploring the Internet of Things  
   (21st Century Skills Innovation 
   Library)	 15
Extraterrestrial Life ©21	 13
Extreme Sports Records ©21	 10
Extreme Survival ©20	 32

F
The Fairy and the Broken  
   Enchantment ©21	 18
Fairytale Friends	 25
Fantastic Creatures  
   (Bumba Books®)	 20 
The Fantastical Exploits of  
   Gwendolyn Gray ©20	 28
Farmer’s Market ©21	 7
Feats of Courage ©20	 32
Feeling Afraid ©20	 9
Feeling Happy ©20	 9
Feeling Mad ©20	 9
Feeling Nervous ©20	 9
Feeling Sad ©20	 9
A First Look at Dragons ©21	 20
A First Look at Fairies ©21	 20
A First Look at Mermaids ©21	 20
A First Look at Monsters ©21	 20
A First Look at Trolls ©21	 20
A First Look at Unicorns ©21	 20
Fish Boy (revised) ©20	 31
Fish Out of Water ©20	 33
Fitness Fiasco ©20	 28
Flattened by an Earthquake! ©21	 17
Floating Misery!: Portuguese  
   Man-of-War Attack ©21	 17
Floods ©21	 11
Football Records ©21	 10
Fortnite ©20	 24
Four Temperaments ©21	 22
French Fries ©20	 8

Friendship ©20	 4
Fun First Concepts (Tadpole Books)	 7

G
Game On! (Checkerboard Library)	 24
Get In the Game (Graphic Planet) 	 16
Genius Jolene ©20	 26
Giraffe ©21	 15
Go Away! & Let’s Make a Rocket ©20	 4
Go, Nan, Go! & On the Log ©20	 3
Gorilla ©21	 15
Grandpa’s Cake & Not a Lot in  
   Grandpa’s Pot ©20	 4
Green in My World ©21	 2

H
Hacked (revised) ©20	 31
The Halloween Cookbook ©21	 20
Hansel and Gretel’s Gingerbread 
   House ©20	 25
Harry Styles ©21	 14
Haunted Cemeteries ©21	 21
Haunted Hospital ©20	 33
Haunted Hotels ©21	 21
Haunted Houses ©21	 21
Haunted Prisons ©21	 21
Haunted Ships ©21	 21
Heartsong’s Missing Foal: Book 1 ©20	 25
Heat Wave ©20	 34
Heat Wave Horror! ©21	 17
Helper Hounds	 26
Henry Morgan: Feared Buccaneer  
   of the New World ©21	 17
Hey Jude ©20	 33
High and Dry ©20	 26
Hockey Night in Kenya ©20	 26
Hockey Records ©21	 10, 11
Holiday Recipe Box (Hi Jinx)	 20
Hope ©20	 4
A House Divided	 19
How to be a Virus Warrior ©20	 6
Hurricanes ©21	 11

I
I Can Get It & Hop In! ©20	 3
I Feel Anxious ©21	 11
I Feel Bored ©21	 11
I Feel Confident ©21	 11
I Feel Loved ©21	 11
I Like Basketball ©20	 2
I Like Cats ©20	 2
I Like Dogs ©20	 2
I Like Horses ©20	 2
I Like Soccer ©20	 2
I Like to Build ©20	 2
I Like to Dance ©20	 2
I Like to Paint ©20	 2
Ice Cream ©20	 8
In the Zone ©21	 16
Incredible Comebacks ©20	 32
The Inkberg Enigma ©20	 16
Italian Cure ©20	 34

J
Jaguars ©21	 3
Jelly Roll ©20	 33
Jesse Steam Mysteries	 27



TI
TL

E 
IN

D
EX

1-800-461-9120 • 1-800-561-1763 ( fax)  •  info@www.saundersbook.ca • www.saundersbook.ca38

Job Search ©21	 24
Just Dance ©20	 24

K
Kawhi Leonard: Basketball Superstar ©20	 23
Killer Tentacles!: Box Jellyfish Attack ©21	 17
The King of Jam Sandwiches ©20	 29
Koala ©21	 15
Kraken vs. Hydra ©20	 22

L
Leadership ©21	 24
Leadership at Home ©20	 8
Leadership at School ©20	 8
Leadership in Sports ©20	 8
Leadership on the Playground ©20	 8
The Ledge ©20	 33
Leopards ©21	 3
Let’s Learn Colors ©20	 7
Let’s Learn Counting ©20	 7
Let’s Learn Letters ©20	 7
Let’s Learn Shapes ©20	 7
Let’s Look at Apple Trees ©21	 3
Let’s Look at Beans ©21	 3
Let’s Look at Dandelions ©21	 3
Let’s Look at Pumpkins ©21	 3
Let’s Look at Strawberries ©21	 3
Let’s Look at Sunflowers ©21	 3
Life in the Arctic ©20	 4
Life in the Desert ©20	 4
Life in the Forest ©20	 4
Life in the Mountains ©20	 4
Life in the Ocean ©20	 4
Life in the Rain Forest ©20	 4
Life on Earth	 19
A Light in the Darkness, A Lock  
   in the Door ©20	 19
Lightning Strike Survivor! ©21	 17
Lion ©21	 15
Listening ©21	 10
Little Blossom Stories  
   (Cherry Blossom Press)	 2
Little Blue Readers:  
   Animals Live Here (Level 2)	 4
Little Blue Readers:  
   Colors in My World (Level 1)	 2
Little Blue Readers:  
   My Family (Level 2)	 5
Little Blue Readers:  
   Things I Like (Level 1)	 2
Lizzo ©21	 14
Long-Lost Secret Diary	 28
The Long-Lost Secret Diary of the  
   World’s Worst Hollywood Director ©20	 28
The Long-Lost Secret Diary of the  
   World’s Worst Tomb Hunter ©20	 28
The Lost House (revised) ©20	 31
The Lost Unicorn ©21	 18
Lucky Me ©20	 32
Lynx ©21	 3

M
Macaroni & Cheese ©20	 8
Madden NFL ©20	 24
Makerspace Cardboard Challenge!  
   (DiscoverRoo)	 13
Manners All Around ©20	 8
Manners at School ©20	 8

Manners at the Table ©20	 8
Manners in the Library ©20	 8
Manners Matter (Cody Koala)	 8
Manners Online ©20	 8
Manners on the Playground ©20	 8
Mario ©20	 24
Mars Colonization ©21	 13
Mary Read: Pirate in Disguise ©21	 17
Maserati GranTurismo ©21	 10
Medusa vs. Hel ©20	 22
Mega-Dogs of New Kansas ©20	 18
Meg and Greg: A Duck in a Sock ©20	 31
Meg and Greg: Frank and the  
   Skunk ©20	 31
Mindful Me (Blue Owl Books)	 9
Mindful Mentality  
   (Blue Owl Books)	 10
Mindfulness and Digital Devices ©20	 9
Mindfulness and Food ©20	 9
Mindfulness at Bedtime ©20	 9
Mindfulness at School ©20	 9
Mindfulness in Nature ©20	 9
Mindfulness in Sports ©20	 9
Minding Emotions  
   (Blue Owl Books)	 9
Minecraft ©20	 24
Monkey ©21	 15
Monsters on Land (revised) ©20	 31
Muddy Mutt ©21	 25
Multiple Intelligences ©21	 22
Museum ©21	 7
Myers-Briggs ©21	 22
My Family Celebrates ©20	 5
My Family Eats ©20	 5
My Family Lives Here ©20	 5
My Minecraft (Alternator Books)	 23
Mysterious Objects ©20	 31

N
Natural Disasters (Bolt)	 11
NBA All-Time Greats	 23
NBA and WNBA Finals: Basketball’s  
   Biggest Playoffs ©21	 22
Needles of Pain!: Stonefish Attack ©21	 17
Never Going Back ©20	 30
New Painting ©20	 32
Ninja Competitions ©20	 20
Ninja Mania  
   (Lightning Bolt Books®)	 20
Ninja Weapons ©20	 20
Noises in Space ©21	 13
Noodle Helps Gabriel Say Goodbye ©20	 26
Numerology ©21	 22

O
Off Course ©20	 34
Off Script ©21	 30
Oh Brother ©20	 33
Olympic Records ©21	 11
On the Rocks ©20	 33
On the Paranormal Hunt (Hi Jinx)	 21
One Trick Puppy ©21	 25
Operation Code  
   (Makers as Innovators Junior)	 14
Orange in My World ©21	 2
Orca Currents	 33
Orca Echoes	 26
Orca Soundings	 33
Orca Two-Read	 31

Organizer Extraordinaire: Book 3 ©20	 26
Origins of Life ©21	 13
Our Favorite Foods  
   (Blastoff! Readers: Level 3)	 8
Out of This World  
   (45th Parallel Press)	 13
Out on a Limb ©20	 16

P
Paris on Repeat ©20	 29
Patience ©21	 10
Penny Helps Portia Face Her Fears ©20	 26
People in My Family ©20	 5
People in Spring ©20	 5
Perseverance ©21	 10
Pia’s Plans ©20	 33
Piper and Emma ©20	 2
Piper at the Vet ©20	 2
Piper has a Birthday ©20	 2
Piper in the Park ©20	 2
Piper on a Plane ©20	 2
Pirate Tales (Black Sheep)	 17
Pizza ©20	 8
P. K. Subban ©21	 6
Plant Life Cycles (Pull Ahead  
   Readers-Nonfiction)	 3
Pokémon ©20	 24
Polar Bear ©21	 15
The Poltergeist’s Haunting ©21	 18
PrimeTime: Basketball	 23
Princess Angelica, Junior Reporter ©20	 26
Pumpkin Patch ©21	 7
Purple in My World ©21	 2

R
Rap Your World (Hi Jinx)	 21
Rapid Reads	 34
Rapping Rhymes about Animals ©21	 21
Rapping Rhymes about Friends ©21	 21
Rapping Rhymes about School ©21	 21
Rapping Rhymes about Space ©21	 21
Rapping Rhymes about Sports ©21	 21
Rapping Rhymes about the Human  
   Body ©21	 21
Real-Life Ninja ©20	 20
Red in My World ©21	 2
The Red Key: Book 4 ©20	 25
Red Rhino	 31
Red Rhino Nonfiction	 31
Respect ©21	 10
The Riddle of the Spinning Sycamore  
   Seed ©20	 27
The Ride Home ©20	 33
Road Trip	 34
Robot Helps Max and Lily Deal with  
   Bullies ©20	 26
The Rocking Dead ©20	 18
Runecaster	 30

S
Save the Beach: Book 2 ©20	 26
Scarlett Johansson ©21	 12
School Days ©21	 5
Sea View Star: Book 1 ©20	 26
Searching for Aliens ©21	 21
Searching for Bermuda Triangle  
   Answers ©21	 21
Searching for Bigfoot ©21	 21

Searching for Chupacabra ©21	 21
Searching for Ghosts ©21	 21 
Searching for the Loch Ness 
   Monster ©21	 21
Seasons (Tadpole Books)	 7
Secondary Success ©21	 16
The Secret in the Jelly Bean Jar ©20	 27
The Secret Room ©20	 32
The Secret Society of Monster  
   Hunters (Torch Graphic Press)	 18
Self-Control ©20	 4
Set Goals ©20	 9
Shark ©21	 15
Shawn Mendes ©21	 14
She’s Got Game (Navigator)	 24
Showtime Sabotage ©20	 28
The Shredder!: Shark Attack ©21	 17
Sir Francis Drake and the Trip  
   Around the World ©21	 17
Skycircus ©20	 28
The Sky’s the Limit  
   (Blue Owl Books)	 9
Small but Deadly!: Blue-Ringed  
   Octopus Attack ©21	 17
Smart Cities ©21	 15
Smart Farming ©21	 15
Smart Healthcare ©21	 15
Smart Homes ©21	 15
Smart Vehicles ©21	 15
Smart Wearable Devices ©21	 15
Soccer Records ©21	 10, 11
Soft Skills Sleuth: Investigating  
   Life Skills Success  
   (Bright Futures Press)	 24
Space 8	 32
Sparky Helps Mary Make Friends ©20	 26
Spinning Out ©20	 34
Spooky Spots (Bolt)	 21
Sports Records (Beacon)	 11
Sports Superstitions ©20	 32
Spotlight on Nature	 15
Spot Wild Cats	 3
Spring Animals ©20	 5
Spring Is Here (Scout)	 5
Spring Plants ©20	 5
A Spring Pond ©20	 5
Spring Weather ©20	 5
The Stanley Cup Finals: Hockey’s  
   Greatest Tournament ©2	 22
Star Signs ©21	 22
States of Mind (Blue Owl Books)	 11
Stella Rising ©20	 33
The Stolen Kraken ©21	 18
Stolen Magic: Book 3 ©20	 25
The Stone of Sorrow ©20	 30
Stranded ©20	 33, 34
Strange But (Mostly) True Stories	 33
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 1 ©20	 33
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 2 ©20	 33
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 3 ©20	 33
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 4 ©20	 33
Strange But (Mostly) True, Book 5 ©20	 33
Superhero Superstars (Beacon)	 12
Super Potato	 16
Super Potato and the Castle of  
   Robots ©20	 16
Super Potato and the Mutant Animal  
   Mayhem ©20	 16
Swan ©21	 15
Switchback Switcheroo ©20	 28
Sylvie (Calico)	 26



All  Ti t les Discounted 20% • Free Shipping on orders over $300 • www.saundersbook.ca 39

TITLE IN
D

EX
T
Taking Flight ©21	 16
Tacos ©20	 8
Tag! & In Pip’s Bag ©20	 3
Tales from the Fringes of Fear ©20	 29
Tank’s Forever Home ©21	 25
Taylor Swift ©21	 14
Teamwork ©21	 24
Theory of Time Travel ©21	 13
Tigers ©21	 3
Tiny Life ©20	 31
Tip and Tucker (I Am A Reader)	 6
Tip and Tucker Paw Painters ©20	 6
Tolerance ©21	 10
Tom Holland ©21	 12
Tornadoes ©21	 11
Tornado Terror! ©21	 17
Toronto Raptors All-Time Greats ©20	 23
Train Like a Ninja ©20	 20
Trojan Horse Trouble ©20	 28
Trolls vs. Fairies ©20	 22

Tryout Trouble ©21	 16
Tug! Tug! & Lots of Spots ©20	 3

U
Uncharted: Stories of Survival  
   (Bear Claw)	 17
Unicorns of the Secret Stable	 25
Unicorn Uncovered: Book 2 ©20	 25
The Unofficial Guide to Minecraft  
   Creative Mode ©21	 23
The Unofficial Guide to Minecraft  
   Enchantments ©21	 23
The Unofficial Guide to Minecraft  
   Maps ©21	 23
The Unofficial Guide to Minecraft  
   Redstone ©21	 23

V
The Valentine’s Day Cookbook ©21	 20

The Vampire and the Lost Locket ©21	 18
Vampires vs. Werewolves ©20	 22
VCR from Beyond ©20	 32
Vintage Rose Mysteries	 32
Viv the Vet & Top Dog ©20	 4
Volcanoes ©21	 11

W
Wayne Gretzky ©21	 6
The Werewolf’s Curse ©21	 18
What Happened?	 28
What I See in Fall ©21	 7
What I See in Spring ©21	 7
What I See in Summer ©21	 7
What I See in Winter ©21	 7
White Lightning Nonfiction	 32
Who Are You? (45th Parallel Press)	 22
Wish & Wander	 29
Witches vs. Genies ©20	 22
Women in Basketball ©20	 24
Women in Combat ©20	 32

Women in Hockey ©20	 24
Women in Lacrosse ©20	 24
Women in Soccer ©20	 24
Work Ethic ©21	 24
World’s Worst Parrot ©20	 33
Wrongly Accused ©20	 32

Y
Yellow in My World ©21	 2

Z
Zombies! (revised) ©20	 31
Zombies Rest in Peace ©21	 18
Zombies vs. Aliens ©20	 22
Zoo ©21	 7
Zoom! & Come Back, Mack! ©20	 4



C
A

TA
LO

G
U

IN
G

40

Vertical
Saunders Book Co. 

Cataloguing Services
Did you know? We provide card kits, MARC records and full processing. You can add cataloguing options to your order by selecting the option on 
the following Order Form page. Downloadable MARC records are now free of charge. Upon processing of your order a link will be emailed to you 
to download your file to import into your library automation software. Any additional components ordered will be sent with your order.

CARD KITS

Card Kit Components:............................................................... $1.59 each 
Includes main entry, shelf list, title, author and subject cards, spine label, 
book card, pocket and two labels.

Pocket Location (please pick  one):

AUTOMATED CATALOGUING

	 MARC Records................................................................................. Free 
(Our standard enhanced records via web download)

Cataloguing Software Name: ________________________________

	 Spine Labels..........................................................................$0.25 each
	 Shelf List Cards......................................................................$0.25 each
	 Barcode Label........................................................................$0.25 each

MARC Format:
	 MARC 21 (852 Holdings)
	 MARC 21 (949 Holdings)

PROCESSING OPTIONS:

	 Attached Processing Package:............................................$1.50/book 
Includes MARC record, attached spine and barcode labels covered with 
mylar patches.

	 Mylar Dust Jackets:.............................................................$2.00/book 
Spine label attached to the dust jacket and covered with mylar jacket 
cover. (Only where applicable, not necessary on library bound books.)

	 Book Pocket:....................................................................... $0.50 each 
Book pocket and card labelled and affixed to book, please mark choice of 
location in the diagram above.

	 Spine Labels Attached........................................................ $0.75 each

BARCODE LABELS

	 Not Required
	 Customer Supplied Labels (shelf ready processing only)
	 Barcode Label Only Attached...................................................$0.75 each

1) Barcode Symbology*:
	 Interleaved 2 of 5	 	 CPlus Interleaved 2 of 5
	 3 of 9 (39)	 	 Codabar
Code 3 of 9 (13 plus check digit**)
	 mod 43 (character)    or	 	 mod 10 (numeral)
Codabar (13 plus check digit**)
	 mod 16 (character)    or	 	 mod 10 (numeral)
	 * �If unsure, please obtain the correct symbology from your system support 

or software creator.
	 ** �There are two types of check digits. Please check to ensure whether 

your barcodes need a character or a numeral as the 14th digit. They will 
not work if the check digit is incorrect.

2) Barcode Start #: ________________________________________

3) Library or School name to appear on label. (max. 30 characters)

	  ____________________________________________________

4) Barcode Location (processed books only): 
Circle preferred barcode location on diagram below.

Outside Cover                                                                             Inside Cover

	 Second Barcode–Attached (circle above, max. of 2)
	 Second Barcode–Unattached

Direction of Barcode Application (pick  one):
	 Horizontal (perpendicular to spine)
	 Vertical (parallel to spine)

EXTRAS

	 Theft Detection: Security Strips, Attached.......................... $1.50 each
	 Stamping: Using Customer Supplied Stamp....................... $0.50 each

	 Front  
Inside

	 Back  
Inside

	 Front  
Flyleaf

	 Back 
Flyleaf

2

6

1

5

9

3

7

1110

4

8

12

Back Front

13 14

17 18

15

19

23

16

20

2421 22

BackFront

Horizontal
Saunders Book Co. 

Ve
rti

ca
l

Sa
un

de
rs

 B
oo

k 
Co

. 

To help us track your order, please fill in the following information:

Contact Name: ____________________________________________

School/Library Name: ________________________________________

School/Library Postal Code: ___________________________________

Your Phone Number: ________________________________________

Email Address: ____________________________________________ 

For additional options, price quotes, or questions,  
please call our processing department at 1-800-461-9120 x 3011  
or e-mail to cataloguing@www.saundersbook.ca

	All information will be kept on file for future orders.
	Further customization services are available.



A Division of Saunders Office and School Supplies Ltd.

Saunders Book Company
P.O. Box 9 Collingwood ON L9Y 3Z4

Phone: 1-800-461-9120 Fax: 1-800-561-1763
Email: orders@www.saundersbook.ca

Standard prices are subject to change 
depending on market conditions.

DISCOUNTS: All books have been discounted 20% off of the CDN list price. 
Additional discounts will be applied to the list price based on the total value 
of the order. Orders over $250 will receive a 22% discount, orders over $500 
will receive a 25% discount, orders over $750 will receive a 27% discount and 
orders over $1000 will receive a 30% discount. Discounts apply to print books 
only.

*SHIPPING: FREE SHIPPING! 
(orders under $300.00 will be charged 8% shipping/minimum $15.00 fee)

Card Kits—Automated Cataloguing—Shelf Ready

	 Cataloguing information on file, please process accordingly.

	 Please see Cataloguing page 40.

Date:______________________________________________
Purchase Order Number:________________________________
Bill to:_____________________________________________
Address:_ __________________________________________
City:_ _____________________________________________
Province: ____________________ Postal Code:_ ____________
Bill to VISA/Mastercard #:________________________________
Expiry Date:_________________________________________

Sales Representative:_ _________________________________
Attention:___________________________________________
Ship to:____________________________________________
Address:_ __________________________________________
City:_ _____________________________________________
Province: ____________________ Postal Code:_ ____________
Email Address:_______________________________________
Phone #:___________________________________________

Thank You for
Your Order

Total $ Value of Books Selected_ __________________

Total for Books After Discount_____________________

Add Shipping Charges__________________________

Add Kits/Automated Cataloguing___________________

Order Sub-Total_ _____________________________

Order Sub-Total_ _____________________________

Add Applicable Taxes___________________________

Order Total___________________

Page # ISBN Title/Series QTY Price



Saunders Book Company
PO Box 9, Collingwood, ON L9Y 3Z4
Toll Free: 1-800-461-9120 | Fax: 1-800-561-1763
Email: info@saundersbook.ca
www.saundersbook.ca

Saunders Book Company is a Division of Saunders Office and School Supplies Limited

 Canadian publisher and authors  Curriculum support
 Great classroom additions  Material approved by content consultants

Beech Street Books is a Division of Saunders Office and School Supplies Limited

NEW  
FALL 2020!

39 New English Titles,  
5 New Series &  

11 New French Titles

www.beechstreetbooks.ca

3581136


